In accordance with
Section 853A of the
Companies Act 2006.

€501

Confirmation statement

L ar

A fee may be payable with this form
Please see 'How to pay’ on the last page.

Go online to file this information
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

& What this form is for

What this form is NOT for
You cannot use this form to tel
of changes to the company off
people with significant control
{PSC), registered office addres
or single alternative inspectio
address (SAIL) information.

You may use this form to confirm
that the company has filed up to
date. You must file a confirmation
statement at least once every year.

A

27/08/2021
COMPANIES HOUSE

#140

Before you start
You can check your company details for free on our online service:
https://beta.companieshouse.gov.uk

Change to your company information

If you need to make any changes to:

e Part 1 Principal business activities or standard industrial classification (SIC)

e Part 2 Statement of capital

¢ Part 3 Trading status of shares and exemption from keeping a register of
people with significant control (PSC)

¢ Part 4 Shareholder information

Use the additional parts of this form to do this.

Other changes

if you need to make any

changes to:

o registered office address

¢ single alternative inspection
address (SAIL) and company
records

e officer appointments

* information about people with

_ significant control

You must do this separately

before or at the same time as this

confirmation statement.

]

Company details

Company number

[ofofofs e e 2T4

Company name in full

|EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

|

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

Confirmation date

Please give the confirmation statement date. You must deliver this form within
14 days of this date. Please check your company records for the date of your
confirmation period.

Confirmation date ®

FE R R

© Check when your confirmation
statement is due
To check your confirmation
statement date:
https//beta.companieshouse.gov.uk

You can make a statement at
any time during the confirmation
period. This will change your next
confirmation date.

Confirmation statement

| confirm that all information required to be delivered by the company pursuant
to section 853A(1)(a) of the Companies Act 2006 in relation to the confirmation
period ending on the confirmation date above either has been delivered or is
being delivered with this statement.

Signature

Signature

X X

o

This form may be signed by:
Director @, Secretary, Person authorised®, Charity commission receiver and
manager, CIC manager, Judicial factor.

O Societas Europaea
if the form is being filed on behalf
of a Societas Europaea (SE) please
delete ‘director’ and insert details
of which organ of the SE the person
signing has membership.

© Person authorised
Under either section 270 or 274 of
the Companies Act 2006.

06/17 Version 2.0 -




CS01

Confirmation statement

E’resenter information

mmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

I Contact name

KATIE CHARLES
comenmTe EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB
COMPANY LIMITED

| ““* 7TH FLOOR ROYAL LIVER

| BUILDING, PIER HEAD

[

[%st town

LIVERPOOL

County/Region

e Jefs[ Tafnful [

Country

qu

| Telephone

0151 705 9724

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the
following:
The company name and number match the

lj/nformation held on the public Register.
You have checked the company information that

e hold. .

B/\Z)u have shown any relevant changes made to your
information on the additional parts to this form or
filed the appropriate form before or at the same .

E/ﬁme as this confirmation statement.

D/ou have signed the form.
You have enclosed the correct fee if appropriate.

How to pay

You must include a £40 fee with the first
Confirmation Statement you file each year.
Further Confirmation Statements made in the
same year don't require a fee.

Make cheques or postal orders payable to ‘Companies
House.’

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

gWhere to send

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the appropriate address below:

For companies registered in England and Wales:
The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.

DX 33050 Cardiff.

For companies registered in Scotland:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Fourth floor, Edinburgh Quay 2,

139 Fountainbridge, Edinburgh, Scotland, EH3 9FF.
DX ED235 Edinburgh 1

or LP - 4 Edinburgh 2 (Legal Post).

For companies registered in Northern Ireland:
The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Second Floor, The Linenhall, 32-38 Linenhall Street,
Belfast, Northern Ireland, BT2 8BG.

DX 481 N.R. Belfast 1.

EFurther information

For further information, please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

06/17 Version 2.0




s CS01- additional information page
Companies Act 2006. Confirmation statement

lall Standard industrial classification (SIC) code change

Only use this part to tell us of any changes to your standard
industrial classification codes during this confirmation period.

J This part must be sent X Do not send this part if none of For further information, please
at the same time as your your SIC codes have changed. refer to our guidance at
confirmation statement. www.gov.uk/companieshouse

Standard industrial classification (SIC)
To check your current SIC code(s):
https://beta.companieshouse.gov.uk

m New standard industrial classification code @

Please show any new SIC codes. © Standard industrial classification
Provide a trade classification code
(SIC code 2007) or a description of

Classification code 1 r’/,_l_ your company's main business in
this section.

Classification code 2 !_ |7’_|7’_ A full list of the trade classification

Classification code 3 l_ l_y_—l——|_ codes are available on our website:
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

Classification code 4 ’_—l-_ I__ ,—-

If you cannot determine a code, please give a brief description of the
company's business activity below:

Principal activity
description

|
|

M Removal of standard industrial classification

Please show any SIC codes which no longer apply.

Classification code 1 F’irr

Classification code 2

T
Classification code 3 [_‘_ |_|—
R

Classification code 4 |

01/21 Version 3.0



e (S01- additional information page

Companies Act 2006. Confirmation statement

Iﬂu Statement of capital change

@'/ Complete this part in full if there has been any change to your share capital or
prescribed particulars since the last statement of capital was delivered.

J This part must be sent at the x Not required for companies For further information, please
same time as your confirmation without share capital. refer to our guidance at
statement. www.gov.uk/companieshouse
You must complete both sections B1
and B2.

m Share capital
Complete the table(s) below to show the issued share capital. Continuation pages

Use a statement of capital

Complete a separate table for each currency (if appropriate). For example,| continuation page if necessary.

add pound sterling in ‘Currency table A" and Euros in 'Currency table B'.

Currency Class of shares Number of shares Aggregate nominal value| Total aggregate amount
id, if £ €3, et

Complete a separate E.g. Ordinary/Preference etc. (£ €3, etq unpaid, if any (£, €3, et0

table for each currency Number of shares issued | Including both the nominal

multiplied by nominal value { value and any share premium

| | |
| | |

Totals
Currency table B
Totals
Currency table C :
Totals
Total number Total aggregate Total aggregate
of shares nominal value @ amount unpaid @

Totals (including continuation
pages)

© Please list total aggregate values in different currencies separately.
For example: £100 + €100 + $10 etc.

01/21 Version 3.0




CS01- additional information page

Confirmation statement

Prescribed particulars

shown in the ‘share capital’ tables in Section B1.

Please give the prescribed particulars of rights attached to each class of share

Class of share

Prescribed particulars

Class of share

Prescribed particulars

Class of share

“Prescribed particulars

Prescribed particulars of rights

attached to shares

The particulars are:

a. particulars of any voting rights,
including rights that arise only in
certain circumstances;

b. particulars of any rights, as respects
dividends, to participate in a
distribution;

¢. particulars of any rights, as
respects capital, to participate in a
distribution (including on winding
up); and

d. whether the shares are to be
redeemed or are liable to be
redeemed at the option of the
company or the shareholder.

A separate table must be used for
each class of share.

Please use a prescribed particulars
continuation page if necessary.

01/21 Version 3.0




s CS01- additional information page

g(f)gée Companies Act Confirmation statement

Iﬂ!’ Trading status of shares and exemption from keeping a

register of people with significant control (PSC)

@l, Use this Part to tell us of the trading status of shares and information about
exemption from keeping a PSC register (if this is the first time you're giving this
information or if any of this information has changed since you last gave it).

This part must be sent x Do not send if none of this For further information, please
at the same time as your information has changed. refer to our guidance at
confirmation statement. www.gov.uk/companieshouse
Company’s shares admitted to trading on a market® © A market is one established under
- - ; - - the rules of a UK recognised

Were any shares admitted to trading on a market during the confirmation investment exchange or any other
period? Please tick the appropriate box below: UK or EU regulated market. The
v No goto Part 4 section D1 Non traded shareholders’ current UK recognised investment

. , , exchanges and regulated markets
[] Yes gotoSection C2 'DTRS can be found at:

www.fsa.gov.ukiregister/exchanges.

Exemption from providing shareholder information (DTR5) @ (g piease review and complete this
. . N d' f h d:Y *
Throughout the confirmation period, was the company a traded company and :s S:;;'i;ny‘)" ave answered Yes
an issuer to which DTR5 applies? Please tick the appropriate box below: C1 ‘Company’s shares admitted to
[J Yes gotoSectionC3 trading on a market'.
[[] No gotoSectionC3 DTRS

DTRS refers to the Vote Holder and
Issuer Notification Rules contained
in Chapter 5 of the Disclosure and
Transparency Rules source book
issued by the Financial Conduct
Authority.

Exemption from keeping a people with significant control (PSC) register ©

Is the company exempt or has it ever been exempt from keeping a PSC register: | ©Exemption from keeping a PSC

. . register
+  Yes continue (Tick only one box). In accordance with Part 21A of the

9 No goto Part 4 section D2 'Shareholder information for certain Companies Act 2006.

traded companies’. O Exemption from keeping a PSC

. . ] register no longer applies.
Please tick the appropriate statement: f you need to provide PSC

(] The company is exempt from the requirement to obtain information information complete and return the
and keep a register of its PSC because the company has voting shares appropriate forms.
admitted to trading on a regulated market in the United Kingdom.

(] The company is exempt from the requirement to obtain information
and keep a register of its PSC because the company has voting shares
admitted to trading on an EU regulated market.

[] The company is exempt from the requirement to obtain information
and keep a register of its PSC because the company has voting shares
admitted to trading on a market listed in Schedule 1 of the Register of
People with Significant Control Regulations 2016.

[] The exemption from keeping a PSC register (Part 21A) no longer applies. @

01/21 Version 3.0



s sne  CSO1- additional information page

;gg‘: Companies Act Confirmation statement

Ia!l Shareholder information change

Only use this Part to tell us of a change to shareholder information since the company last
delivered this information.

If completed this Part must be X Not required for companies For further information, please
sent at the same time as your without share capital or DTR5 refer to our guidance at
m Shareholder information for a non-traded company © [ iher shareholders
How is the list of shareholders enclosed. Please tick the Please use a Sharefolder
. i information (for a non-traded
appropriate box below: company) continuation page if
v The list of shareholders is The list of shareholders is necessary.
enclosed on paper. enclosed in another format.

Show any information that has changed for each person.

Please list the company sharehalders in alphabetical order. Joint shareholders
should be listed consecutively.

Shares held at Shares transferred (if appropriate)
confirmation date
Shareholder’s Name Class of share Number of shares Number of shares Date of registration
(Address not required) of transfer
/ /
/ /
/ /
/ /
/ /
i 1
/ !
/ /

01/21 Version 3.0



CSO1- additional information page
Confirmation statement

Shareholder information for certain traded companies (not DTR5)
Give details of any change to the information (since you last gave it) about Further shareholders
peaple who held at least 5% of the issued shares of any class at the end of the Please use a 'Shareholder

information — certain traded
companies (not a DTRS company)’
continuation page if necessary.

confirmation period.

Please list the shareholders in alphabetical order. Joint shareholders should be
listed consecutively.

Shares held at confirmation date

Shareholder's name Shareholder’s address ) Class of share Number of shares

01/21 Version 3.0




Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return Pag=
Ref: Rs2801 v2.3 me—ee———e————
Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

RUN PARAMETERS

Totals Report Filename

Report Format

Format:
1 - Name, Address & Holdings,

2 - Name, Address & Holdings,
3 - Name & Holdings,

Option 3

Data

Sortkey Start
End
List individual transactions Y
Earliest Transaction Date
Latest Transaction Date

Class
[¢] ORD

18-AUG-
17-AUG-

Generate Annual Return Totals Report

Selection

all accounts

accounts with 5% and over

all accounts

Selection

2020
2021

Class



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return
Ref: RS2801 v1.3 e

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Shareholder Name Class Holding
MR JONATHAN ABRAMS ORD 1
MR JOSEPH ABRAMS ORD 1
MR ROBERT ABRAMS ORD 1
WAYNE ADAMS ORD 1
W M AFFLECK ESQ ORD 3
DENIS CHIONYE AGHAIZU ESQ ORD 1
DENIS CHIONYE AGHAIZU ESQ ORD 1
DENIS CHIONYE AGHAIZU ORD 1
DENIS CHIONYE AGHAIZU ESQ ORD 2
MR IAN AINSLIE ESQ ORD 1
MR STUART AINSWORTH ORD 1
EDWARD ALDWINCKLE ESQ ORD 1
MR ADAM CHARLES ALEXANDER ORD 2
BRADLEY ALEXANDER ALIS ' ORD 1
MATTHEW OLIVER ALIS ORD 1
ISABELLE ALLINSON ORD 1
MR STEPHEN ANDREW ALLINSON ORD 2
SUZANNE ALLINSON ORD 1
TERENCE ALLINSON ORD 1
GARRY ANDERS ESQ CRD 1
JOHN MCMULLEN APPLEYARD ESQ ORD 1
MRS ANNA ARDEN ORD 1
RICHARD THOMAS ARDEN ORD 1

ANDREW EARNSHAW ARMSTRONG ESQ ORD 1

Pag=

Movement Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return Page 3
Ref: RS2801 V1.3 . mmmemeeemeeeo

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021
Shareholder Name ’ Class Holding Movement Date

JOHN ARMSTRONG ESQ ORD 4

PETER ARMSTRONG ESQ ORD 1

PAUL ASHCROFT ESQ ORD 4

MR MICHAEL GREGORY ASKEW ORD 1

MRS SUSAN PAMELA ASKEW ORD 1

MR TREVOR ROBERT ASKEW ORD 2

MR STANLEY JOHN ASPINALL CRD 2

JAMIE STEPHEN ASPLAND ORD 1

CHANEL JADE ASQUITH ORD T

M J ASQUITH ESQ ORD 1

MR MILTON JAMES ASQUITH ORD 1

MR GEOFFREY RICHARD ATHERTON ORD 1 . 1 06-MAY-21
MR GRAHAM ATHERTON ORD 1

MR MICHAEL JAMES ROBERT ATHERTON . ORD 1 1 06-MAY-21
MICHAEL J ATKINSON ESQ ORD 1

H H JUDGE DAVID STUART AUBREY Q.C. ORD 1

MATTHEW DAVID AUBREY ORD 1

MR THOMAS AVALLONE ORD 17

THOMAS JOHN AVALLONE ORD 6

MR CHRISTOPHER BAILEY ORD 1

MR CHRISTOPHER BAILEY MCB ACCT ORD 1

MR CLIVE BAILEY ORD 1

MISS LISA BAILEY ORD 1

MISS RACHEL BAILEY ORD 1



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM
Ref: RS2801 V1.3
Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624

Shareholder Name

MS SUSAN BAILEY

MR GEORGE VICTOR BLENCOWE BAIN

DAVID BAKER ESQ

MR STEVEN BRIAN BAKER
IAN BAKEWELL

JASPAUL BAL

ANTHONY ROBERT BALDWIN ESQ

PETER JOHN HOWARTH BALDWIN ESQ

MS ANGELA HEATHER BALL
MICHAEL JOHN BALL ESQ
PHILIP BALL ESQ

ANDREW FRANK BALMER ESQ
MR BRIAN GEORGE BANKS
RICHARD ERIC BANKS
BRENDAN BARBER ESQ

MR MALCOLM BARBER

MR ARMANI KIRREN BARKATALI
MR IAN THOMAS ROBERT BARKER
MISS RACHEL ANN BARKER

MS RUTH A BARKER

MR DAVID MICHAEL BARLOW
MR JOHN EDWARD BARLOW
GERARD ANTHONY BARNES ESQ

MR NICHOLAS BARNES

Annual return for Period

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

Holding

1

1

Pags

Movement Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM

Ref: RS2801 V1.3

Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624
Shareholder Name

MR ANDREW JOHN BARR

MR GARY -VANCE BARR

MR MARTIN JOHN BARTHOLOMEW

MISS ALEXANDRA HOPE BARTLETT

MR DAVID JOHN BARTLETT

MR MATTHEW JOSEPH PATRICK BARTLETT

PETER MICHAEL BARTON ESQ

W M BARTON ESQ

MR WILLIAM MICHAEL BARTON CS1979PS ACCT

+ MRS ANNABEL MARGARET BARTON

+ MR MICHAEL FIELD

MR WILLIAM THOMAS BARTON

MR ANTHONY BATTY

MR JOE BEARDWOOD

MR STEPHEN WILLIAM BEATTIE

ERIC BEBB ESQ

MR BANSI DAHR BEDI

MS JUDITH MARY BEER

H F BELK ESQ

MR GORDON ADAM BELL

ANDREW JAMES BENBOW

ROGER JAMES BENNETT

MRS ANDREA BENSON

DR JENNIFER LYNNE BENTLEY

A D BERG ESQ

Annual return for Period :

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

Holding

3

1

14

Movement

1

Pag2 5
Date
08-0CT-20



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return
Ref: RS2801 V1.3  mmmmee

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON' FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Shareholder Name Class Holding
MRS DORRIT BERG ORD 3
MR RAPHAEL ALEXANDER BERG ORD 1
EMMA BERGER ORD . 1
HILARY BERGER ORD 1
WILLIAM MARTIN BERGER ORD 1
LEON BERNICOFF ESQ ORD 1
+ MRS JUNE BERNICOFF
J W BERRY ESQ ORD 2
MR MARTYN JAMES BEST ORD 1
MRS ANN BETHELL ORD 1
GRAHAM BETHELL ESQ ORD 1
MISS KERRY BETHELL ORD 1
MR MARK BETHELL ORD 1
A J BETTS ESQ ORD 2
MR ANDREW JAMES BETTS ORD- : 4
JOANNE MARIE LOUISE BIBBY ) ORD 1
MR PAUﬁ SIMON BIBBY B ORD 1
JOHN ALLAN BICKERSTAFFE ESQ ORD NIL
MR JOHN ALLAN BICKERSTAFFE ORD 1

+ MR ANDREW ALLAN BICKERSTAFFE

MR JOHN ALLAN BICKERSTAFFE ORD 1
+ MR BARRY ALLAN BICKERSTAFFE

MR JOHN ALLAN BICKERSTAFFE ORD 1
+ MR DANIEL ALLAN BICKERSTAFFE

MR STEPHEN BICKERTON ORD 1

Movement

-1

-1

Pag= 6

Date

15-MAR-21
15-MAR-21
15-MAR-21

15-MAR-21

15-MAR-21

15-MAR-~21



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM
Ref: RS2801 V1.3
Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624

Shareholder Name

MR MARK BILLING

MR CHRISTOPHER GERARD BILLINGE
ROGER ALLAN BILLINGE ESQ
MRS REBECCA B M BINGHAM

A L BIRCH ESQ

MS CAROLE BIRCH

MRS P A BIRCH

P D BIRCH ESQ

MR ANTHONY MATTHEW BIRRELL
JAMES RICHARD BIRRELL ESQ
JILL BIRRELL

MS ANGELA BLACK

M T G BLACK ESQ

MR JOHN JOSEPH BLAIN

MR TOM BLAIN

EMILY BLAKE

GREGORY CHARLES BLAKE
JAMES DOUGLAS O'CONNOR BLAKE ESQ
M D BLANKSTONE ESQ

ROBERT DANIEL BLOCH ESQ
SIMON BARNET BLOCH ESQ

MRS V BLOCH

ALEXANDER MARTIN BLOOM

NAOMI ALICE BLOOM

Annual return for Period :

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

Holding

1

1

18

18

14

21

Page

Movement Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM

Ref: RS2801 V1.3

Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624
Shareholder Name

DAVID MICHAEL BLOTT ESQ

BLUE HEAVEN HOLDINGS LIMITED

MISS DANA BLUMIN

ANDREW GRAHAM BLUNDELL ESQ

MR PETER THOMAS BLYTHEN

MR RYAN PAUL BLYTHING

PERSONAL REP OF WILLIAM DONALD BLYTHING DECEASED
+ FIONA BLYTHING

éARL DANIEL MARTIN BOARDMAN ESQ
DAVID THOMAS BOARDMAN ESQ

J P BOARDMAN

MR JOHNATHAN PATRICK BODEN ESQ
MR MATTHEW JAMES BODEN ESQ

MR ALAN BOGGAN

FRANCESCA BOGGAN

MR JOSEPH ROYLE BOGGAN

MR WADE BOGGAN

PETER GLENVILLE BOLTON ESQ
CHRISTOPHER FRANCIS BOND ESQ

EXORS OF JAMES BOND DECD
+ EXOR 2 JAMES ROBERT BOND

MR JAMES ROBERT BOND
MR MARK JONATHAN BONE
MR RICHARD CHARLES BONE

MRS ADRIENNE MARY BONWICK

Annual return for Period

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

Holding

1
93,698
14

1

12

Movement

66,667

Pag= 8
Date
2-FEB-21



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return
Ref: RS2801 v1.3 eeeee o

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

) Shareholder Name Class Holding
MRS R BOOTH ORD 7
MR PETER JOHN BOTTOMLEY ORD 2
MRS ALISON BOWDEN ORD 2
MR PHIL BOWKER ORD 1
MR PETER BRUCE BAWLER PBB ACCT ’ ORD 7
MRS FIONA HEATON BOYD ORD 4
MR KEVIN PETER BOYLE ORD lv
ALEXANDER DAVID BRACEY ESQ ORD 3
IAN PHILIP BRAITHWAITE ORD 1
PAUL BRAITHWAITE ORD 1
MR KENNETH BRAY ORD 2
MR IAN DAVID BREEN ESQ ORD ’ 2
NICHOLAS JOHN BRENNAN ESQ ORD 1
MR DAVID RICHARD BRERETON ORD 5
MR GILES JOHN BRERETON ORD 18
MR GRANT BRERETON ORD 3
EXORS OF J E BRERETON JP DECEASED ACCT ORD NIL
+ TOBY JUSTIN EDWARD BRERETON
+ LOIS AMANDA BRERETON ‘
J B BREWER ESQ . ORD 1
W R BREWER ESQ ORD 1
BREWIN NOMINEES LIMITED X0255 ACCT ORD 6
EXORS OF J T BRIGGS DECD ORD 2

MR LAWRENCE BRIGGS ORD 1

Movement

Pag=

Date

09-MAR-21
09~MAR-21

09-MAR-21
09-MAR-21

09-MAR-21
09-MAR-21



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM
Ref: RS2801 V1.3
Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624

Shareholder Name

JOSEPH GEORGE BRINE ESQ
JACK RICHARD BRISLEN
MRS JUSTINE RUTH BRISLEN

MRS ALLISON BROOKES

ADMOR OF JANETTE BROOKES DECEASED

+ KENNETH BROOKES

MISS KAREN JOY BROOKES
KENNETH BROOKES ESQ
KEVIN BROOKES ESQ
HARRY BROSTER ESQ

MRS JANET BROSTER

MISS CAROLE MARGARET BROTHERTON

MR PAUL DONALD BROTHERTON

MS CATHERINE BROWN
CHRISTOPHER ROBERT BROWN ESQ
DAVE BROWN

MRS MARGARET ELIXABETH BROWN
MR MICHAEL PHILIP BROWN
NICHOLAS CAMPBELL BROWN ESQ
MR STEPHEN GEORGE BROWN

MRS ANNE CATHERINE BRYANT
MR RICHARD LEON BUCHALTER
MR THOMAS DAVID BUCK

KENNETH JOHN BUCKLEY ESQ

Annual return for Period

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

Holding

2

2

22

Pag2

Movement Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return
Ref: RS2801 v1.3 e

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Regigtered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Shareholder Name Class Holding
PAUL JOSEPH BUCKLEY ORD 1
TREVOR BULL ORD 1
PAUL STEVEN BURDETT ESQ ORD 1
A J BURGESS ESQ ORD 14
MRS S BURGESS . ORD 1
MR MICHAEL BURKE ORD 1
W BURNETT ESQ ORD 1
A BURNS ESQ ORD 1
MISS E BURNS ORD 1
MISS EMMA LOUISE BURNS ORD 3
G B BURNS ESQ ORD 1
JAMES HAMER BURNS ESQ ORD 2
MR JBAMES HAMER BURNS ORD 1
MISS L BURNS ORD 1
M H BURNS ESQ ORD v 5
MR ROBERT BURNS ORD 2
MISS V BURNS ORD 1
ALAN JOHN BURROWS ORD 1
MRS CHRISTINE BURROWS ORD 1
IAN BURROWS ESQ ORD ’ 1
MATTHEW WILLIAM BURT ESQ ORD 1
EXOR OF D R BUSHNELL DECEASED ORD 3

+ MR LYNDON DEREK BUSHNELL
+ MS BEVERLEY ANN MORRISON

MARK CHRISTOPHER BUTCHARD ORD 1

Movement

Pag=

Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM
Ref: RS2801 V1.3
Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624

Shareholder Name

LAWRENCE BERNARD BUTTERS ESQ
MRS DEBORAH BUTTERWORTH

MR STEPHEN STANLEY BUTTERWORTH
BRIAN BYLAND ESQ

DAVID ALEXANDER BYLAND ESQ
TERENCE PETER BYLAND ESQ

MRS ANNE LOUISE BYRNE

MS CHARLOTTE LOUISE BYRNE

MR TIMOTHY GEORGE BYRNE

MR WILLIAM JAMES BYRNE

MR TOM CAHILL

MR TOM CAHILL

LAURA CAIN

MRS BARBARA CALLAGHAN

IAN CALLAN

MR ROBERT ANDREW CALVERLEY

MR ALASTAIR TYM BROOKS CAMPBELL
MISS ALISON CLARE TYM CAMPBELL
MISS NICHOLA CAMPBELL

MS PATRICIA ANNE CAMPBELL

MR SEAN CAMPBELL

ALISON MARY CAMPION

MISS CHARLOTTE LOUISE CAMPION

MR JOE ALEXANDER CAMPION

Annual return for Period

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class Holding
ORD 7
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 2
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1

ORD 1

Pag2

Movement Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM

Ref: RS2801 V1.3
Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624

Shareholder Name

MR PAUL DOUGLAS CAMPION
MR ROBIN CANNON
PROFESSOR T CANNON

MR DAVID ROBERT CAPSTICK

MRS JANET CAPSTICK

MR ANDREW CAPUTO

JOHN CARDEN

MRS DOROTHY JEAN CARLIN
MRS DOROTHY JEAN CARLIN
CIARAN JOSEPH CARNEY ESQ
MR JOSEPH JERARD CARNEY
MR PAUL WILFRED CARR

MR JOHN JOSEPH CARROLL
MR PETER CARROLL

DAVID CARSE ESQ

MR MARTIN DAVID CARSON
MR ANDREW CARTER

MR BENJAMIN MICHAEL CARRTER

MR ROBERT GEOFFREY CARTER

MR THOMAS JOHN CARTER NPTC ACCT

MR MARK ANDREW CARTMAN

MR ANDREW PHILLIP EDWARD CASSIDY

MR CRAIG CASSIDY

Annual return for Period

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

NIL

Holding

1

1

Pag= 13

Movement Date

-1 0€-0CT-20
-1 0&-0CT-20
-1 1C-DEC-20



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM

Ref: RS2801 V1.3

Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624
Shareholder Name

D CASSIDY ESQ

DAVID CASSIDY ESQ

MRS M CASSIDY

ANDREW FRANCIS CATTERALL

MRS MARILYN SUSAN CATTERALL

S N CATTERALL ESQ

ROBERT CHRISTOPHER CESTERNINO ESQ

MR IAN CHADERTON

MR GERAINT DAVID CHAMBERLAIN

CHARLES STREET INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

MR NARAT CHARUPAT

MR DAVID RICHARD TREVOR CHESHAM

MR IAN PAUL CHESHAM

MISS JENNIFER MARIA CHESHAM

P A CHESHAM ESQ

CHEVIOT CAPITAL (NOMINEES) LIMITED

MR FRANK BARRY CHRISTIAN

PHILLIP THOMAS CHRISTIAN

MR STEPHEN GEORGE CHRISTIAN

THEODORE CHRISTOU

MR STEVEN KEITH CLANDON

MR MARTIN CLARK

ALAN MICHAEL CLARKE ESQ

MR ANDY CLARKE

Annual return for Period

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

CRD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

- ORD

ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD

ORD

ORD
ORD
ORD

ORD

Holding
14

56

Pag=

Movement Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM

Ref: RS2801 V1.3

Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624
Shareholder Name

D P CLARKE ESQ

MRS JACQUELINE CLARKE

MARY KATHERINE CLARKE

MR PATRICK CLARKE

MISS SALLY ELIZABETH CLARKE

MRS TRACIE CLARKE

MISS JULIE PHILIPPA CLAY

MICHAEL CLAY ESQ

MR JAMES CLAYTON

KELVIN CLAYTON ESQ

MR RICHARD JAMES CLAYTON

JOSEPH OWEN CLITHEROW ESQ

MR JOHN ROBERT MICHAEL CYNAN CLUCAS

GEOFFREY NORMAN COBB ESQ

GEOFFREY NORMAN COBB ESQ

MR IAN COCKBAIN

MISS BAILEY COCKERILL

MR IAN COCKERILL

MR MICHAEL COCKERILL

MS NIKKI COCKERILL

STEPHEN JOHN COLE

MRS PAMELA COLEMAN

W J COLEMAN ESQ

MR PETER ERNEST COLLIER

Annual return for Period

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

CRD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

Holding

6

1

Pag2

Movement Date



‘Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM

Ref: RS2801 V1.3

Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624
Shareholder Name

OLIVER CHARLES COLLYER

MR PAUL COLLYER

DR NATASHA JANE CONNER

DANIEL WILLIAM CONNOLLY

JOHN CONNOR

MICHAEL LAURENCE CONNOR ESQ

MR PETER HOWARD CONNOR

MR PETER JOSEPH CONNOR

MR ROBERT GABRIEL CONROY

MR MICHAEL COOMBE A

R COOMBE ESQ

MR ADAM JAMES COOPER

JACK STEVEN COOPER ESQ

MR PAUL ANTHONY COOPER

MR PETER CORCORAN

JOHN ANDREW COWAN ESQ

MRS KAREN MARIE COWDEN

MRS JILL CRAIG

MR JOEN GERALD CRANK

EXOR OF MARGARET MARY CRANK DEACEASED
+ MR JOHN GERALD CRANK

MR RICHARD CRANK
+ MS MELANIE CRANK

ANDREW TERENCE CRAVEN ESQ

MRS J CRAVEN

Annual return for Period :

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

NIL

Holding

1

Movement

Pag= 16

Date

06-MAY-21

17-MAR-21

17-MAR-21
17-MAR-21

17-MAR-21



Run Date: 25—AUG-2021‘07:36PM Annual Return
Ref: RS2801 v1.3 e

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Shareholder Name Class Holding
ANDREW EDWARD CRAWFORD ORD 1
MR GARY CRAWFORD ORD 1
MR LESLIE JAMES CRAWFORD ORD 2
MR LAURENCE CRIBBIN ORD 1
MRS IRENE ALMA CRITCHLEY ORD 1
JAMES HENRY CRITCHLEY ESQ ORD 6
JAMES T CRITCHLEY ESQ ORD 6
IAN CROFT ESQ ORD 1
MR PAUL CROFT ) ORD 1
GREGORY PAUL CROPPER ESQ ORD 1
MR MARK SIMON CUE ORD 1
MRS E A CUMPSTY ’ ORD 1
MRS JULIE CUNNINGHAM ORD 1
MISS ALEXANDRA CATHERINE CURRIE ORD 1
ANDREW CURRIE ORD 1
MRS CATHERINE EMMA CURRIE ORD 1
MRS H E CURRIE ORD 1
MS STEPHANIE EMMA CURRIE ORD 1
MR WILLIAM CHRISTOPHER CURRIE ORD 2
MRS M F CURSON ORD 3
MRS M M CURTIN ORD 6
MR STEPHEN MARK CURTIS ORD . 2
MR THOMAS ROBERT DACEY ORD 2

J DADGE ESQ ORD 1

Pag=

Movement Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return
Ref: RS2801 V1.3  mmmmmeeeeeeo

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Shareholder Name Class Holding
MRS AMANDA DAFFAS ORD 4
ERIK GERARD DAHLLOF ESQ ORD 2
NEIL DAINTY ESQ ORD 1
MR STUART NORMAN DAINTY ORD 1
EXOR OF D DALE DECEASED ORD 1

+ ALICIA DALE

MR GORDON DALE ORD 2
MR ANTHONY DANIEL BOSTON DALEY ORD 1
MR JOHN ANTHONY BOSTON DALEY ORD 1
MR NICHOLAS FRANCIS BOSTON DALEY ORD 1
P M DALEY ESQ ORD 4
DR DEREK DALY ORD 2
MR GARY MICHAEL DALY ORD 1
SEAMUS DALY ESQ ORD . 1
MR PETER WILLIAM DANIELS ORD 1
MR PHILIP ALAN DANIELS ORD ‘ 1
MR ROBERT DANIELS ’ CRD 1
MR KEVIN PETER DARKE . ORD 1
MR ALEXANDER DARLINGTON ORD 1
J DARLINGTON ESQ ORD 3
REBECCA DARLINGTON ORD 1
SUSAN DARLINGTON ORD 1
PERCY DARUKHANAWALA ORD 16

MS SELINA DARUKHANAWALA ORD 1

Pag=

Movement Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM
Ref: RS2801 V1.3
Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624

Shareholder Name

MATTHEW GWYN DAULBY ESQ
MR STEPHEN ROLAND DAULBY
STUART JAMES DAULBY ESQ

G C DAVIDSON ESQ

ADRIAN DAVIES

EDWARD JOHN DAVIES ESQ
GEOFFREY PAUL DAVIES ESQ
MR GRAHAM GEORGE DAVIES
MR IAN JOHN DAVIES

MRS JANICE ANN DAVIES
MISS KAREN FRANCES DAVIES
MR NEIL MARK DAVIES
NICHOLAS JAMES DAVIES ESQ
MR PAUL DAVIES

PETER ALLAN DAVIES ESQ
PHILIP DAVIES ESQ

RICHARD ANTHONY DAVIES ESQ
ROBERT DAVIES

S A DAVIES ESQ

STEPHEN DAVIES ESQ

STUART PRUL DAVIES ESQ

MR GARY DAVIS

MR JEREMY JAMES DAWSON

MRS KYMMENE VICTORIA DAWSON

Annual return for Period

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class Holding
ORD 1
ORD 2
ORD 1
ORD 18
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 2
ORD 1
ORD ’ 3
ORD 3
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 2
ORD 2
ORD . 3
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD A 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1

ORD 12

Page

Movement Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM
Ref: RS2801 V1.3
Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624

Shareholder Name

MR MARK RICHARD DAY

MR PHILLIP JOHN DAY

MR ANTHONY DE NORMANN
MICHAEL DEAN

MR IAN ANTHONY DEAR

MR IAN ANTHONY DEAR JAD ACCT
MR IAN ANTHONY DEAR SJD ACCT
ADTRIX OF E J DELANEY DECD
PAUL ROBERT DEMPSEY ESQ

MR MARK ANTHONY DENNY

PHILIP HOWARD DENTITH ESQ
ADRIAN DENTON ESQ

ROBERT CHARLES DENTON ESQ
NILESH DESAI ESQ

MRS N DEW

MR SANDEEP DHAMA

MRS ANNE PRISCILLA DICKINSON
MRS G DICKINSON

JACK DICKINSON

MR JOHN HARRY DICKINSON

MR MATTHEW DAVID DICKINSON

MR NEIL MICHAEL OSMOND DICKINSON

ALEXANDER ROBERT DICKMAN

ANDREW MARK DICKMAN

Annual return for Period :

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class Holding
ORD 4
ORD 4
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 3
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 3
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 2
ORD ' 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1

ORD 1

Pagz

Movement Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return
Ref: RS2801 v1.3 e

Company Code: EVTN : THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Shareholder Name Class ’ Holding
MR MICHAEL DICKSON ORD 1
ANTHONY DILWORTH ESQ . ORD 1
MR COLIN STEELE DIXON ORD 1
MR GEOFF DIXON ORD 1
DR JON DIXON ‘ ORD 1
MR FRANK DODD ORD 18
CIARAN DOHERTY ORD 1
EMMA DOHERTY ORD 1
MR LIAM JAMES DORERTY ORD 1
SEAN DOHERTY ORD 1
THOMAS DOHERTY ESQ ORD 1
G A DONALD ESQ ORD 1
DAVID DORAN ESQ ORD 1
MR JOHN DORAN ORD 1
PHILLIP MARTIN DOUGHERTY ORD 5
AOIN KAY HUGO DOUGLAS ESQ ORD 1
B D DOUGLAS ESQ ORD 2
BERNAéD DERMOT DOUGLAS ESQ ORD 7
BRUNO SEAN DOUGLAS ESQ . ORD 1
SEAN ALEXANDER DOUGLAS ESQ ORD 1
SIMON JAMES DOUGLAS ESQ ORD 1
MR STEVE DOUGLAS ORD 1
TIMOTHY JAMES DOUGLAS ESQ R ORD 1

A E DOVE ESQ _ ORD 3

Movement

1

Page 21
Date
24-MAY-21



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM

Ref: RS2801 V1.3
Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624

Shareholder Name

MR ADAM JAMES DOW

IAN JAMES DOW

JAMES ALEXANDER THOMAS DOW

MRS PATRICIA ELLEN DOWELL
. MR BAY DOWNING

G DOWNING ESQ

MRS LOREN DOWNING

MR LOUIS DOWNING

MR MAXWELL DOWNING

MR PETER ROBERT DOWNTON

MS ANNA HELENA DUFFY

MR JONATHAN DUFFY

TERENCE DUFFY

MR TERRY JAMES DUFFY

GERALD DUNN ESQ

MRS SANDRA DUNN

MRS A J DUNNING

MRS AMANDA DUNNING

F DUNNING ESQ

MR FRASER DUNNING

G DUNNING ESQ

GEOFFREY DUNNING ESQ

SAMUEL PETER DUNNING ESQ

THOMAS STEVEN DUNNING ESQ

Annual return for Period

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

CORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

Holding

1

13

13

18

Pag=

Movement Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM

Ref: RS2801 V1.3
Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624

Shareholder Name

MR MICHAEL DURKIN

MARTIN STANLEY DWYER ‘ESQ
MR PAUL DWYER

MRS CHANTAL DYBLE

MR JACOB ARTHUR DYBLE
MRS JACQUELINE ANN DYBLE
M DYBLE ESQ

MR MARK DYBLE

MR MARK DYBLE

N J DYBLE ESQ

MR NIGEL DYBLE

MR NIGEL JOHN DYBLE

MR ANDREW JONATHON EAST
MRS BRENDA JOYCE EAST

D J EAST ESQ

BENJAMIN EATON ESQ
BENJAMIN STANLEY EATON ESQ
MRS D EATON

E S EATON ESQ

MICHAEL EDWARD EATON ESQ
IAN JOHN ECCLES ESQ
SIMON EDEN ESQ

MRS ANN EDEY

MRS ANDREA PAULA EDWARDS

Annual return for Period :

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class Holding
ORD 1
ORD 15
ORD 1
ORD 3
ORD 1
ORD ) 1
ORD 1
ORD . 3
ORD 2
ORD 1
ORD 3
ORD 2
ORD 2
ORD 2
ORD 2
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 6
ORD 6
ORD 1
ORD 1

ORD ]

ORD 1

Pag2

Movement Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM - Annual Return
Ref: RS2801 vi.3 eeeeeeee o

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Shareholder Name Class Holding
MRS ANDREA PAULA EDWARDS EDE ACCT ORD 1

+ MR ELLIOT DUKE EDWARDS

BARBARA EDWARDS ORD 1
BEN WILLIAM EDWARDS ESQ ORD 1
CARL ROBERT EDWARDS ORD 1
MR COLIN JOHN EDWARDS ORD 1
MR DAVID ROBERT EDWARDS ORD 5
MISS JULIE EDWARDS ORD 1
MR MARK PETER EDWARDS ORD 1
P D EDWARDS ESQ ORD 2
PETER EDWARDS ORD 1
R E D EDWARDS ESQ ORD 19
ROBERT éARRY EDWARDS ORD 1
MR ROBERT CHARLES EDWARDS ORD 5
STANLEY HERBERT EDWARDS ESQ ORD 1
ANDREW JAMES EGAN ESQ ORD 1
MR GRAEME EGAN ORD 1
BENN EIDISSEN CRD 1
LARS EIDISSEN ORD 1
C W ELAM ESQ ORD 2
NORMAN ELIAS CRD 3
MRS CELESTINE SUSAN MARIE ELLIOTT ORD 1
PHILLIP DAVID ELLIOTT ESQ ORD 1

MR DAVID ELLIS ORD 1

Pag2

Movement Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM
Ref: RS2801 V1.3
Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624

Shareholder Name

ANTHONY ENDFIELD ESQ

MR DAVID ENGLISH

GEORGE LEONARD HARRIS ESQ
MISS ISABELLA JEAN DALE-ESSEX
MR OSCAR DARCY DALE-ESSEX
ROBERT CHRISTIAN ESTEVA ESQ
ANTHONY JOHN EVANS

DONALD WILLIAM EVANS

EMYR MORGAN EVANS ESQ

PAUL DAVID EVANS

RICHARD WILLIAM EVANS

ROBERT PRICE EVANS

MS JULIE ANN FAHEY

ALEX FAIRCLOUGH

MR STEVEN JOHN FAIRLEY

MR DAVID FARAGHER

I FARAGHER ESQ

MR IAN NEVILLE FARAGHER
ADAM LEONARD FARQUHARSON ESQ
MISS LUCY ANNA FARQUHARSON
MISS NINA RACHEL FARQUHARSON
ROY GIBB FARQUHARSON ESQ

MR DAVE FARRER

JOHN FAULKNER ESQ

Annuval return for Period

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

" ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

Holding

8

2

Pag:

Movement Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return
Ref: RS2801 v1.3 e

Company Code: EVTN . THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Shareholder Name Class Holding
MR JOHN FAULKNER . ORD 1
MR RICHARD ANTHONY FEARNETT ORD 2
MS LILY JUNE FEARON ORD 1
CHARLES S FEENY ESQ - ORD 4
MR JACK EDMUND FEENY ORD 1
MR MARK RUPERT FEENY ORD 1
MR TOM ALLVIN FEENY ORD 1
BUCKLEY CLIFFORD FINCH ESQ ORD 145
MR KENNETH WILLIAM FINCH ORD 1
ANDREW MILES FINLINSON ESQ ORD 2
ALEX JAME FINNEY ESQ ORD 1
MR ADAM JAMES FINNIGAN ORD 1
MS ALICE FINNIGAN ORD 1
MR GRAHAM STEVEN FINNIGAN ORD 1
STEPHEN JAMES FINNIGAN ESQ ORD 1
NICHOLAS STEPHEN FISHER ESQ . ORD 1
MR JOHN EDWARD FITZPATRICK ORD 1
MR BENJAMIN JAMES FIfZSIMMONS ORD 1
MR ANTHONY THOMAS FLAHERTY ORD 4
MR STEPHEN MARK FLANAGAN ORD 1
KRISTOFER ALEXANDER FLAVIN ESQ ORD 1

MR STEVEN FLAVIN ORD 1

Movement

-1
-1
-1
-10

Pag= 26

Date

06-MAY-21
06-MAY-21
06-MAY-21
06-MAY-21



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return
Ref: RS2801 V1.3  mmmeeeeee o

Company Code: EVIN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Shareholder Name Class Holding
MATHEW VINCENT FLUSK ESQ ORD 1
JOHN FLYNN ESQ ORD 1
MR LEONARD CHARLES FLYNN ORD 2
MR MARK ANTHONY FLYNN ORD 1
MRS SAMANTHA JANE FLYNN ORD 1
MR HARRY JOSEPH FOGES ORD 1
MR DANIEL FORD ORD 1
MRS HELEN FORD ORD 1
JAMES FORD ESQ ORD 1
KEVIN FORD ESQ ORD 1
MS SARAH FORD ORD ’ 1
WILLIAM HENRY FORD ESQ ORD 1
FOREST NOMINEES LIMITED GCl ACCT ORD 6
ADTRIX OF C FOXCROFT DECD ORD 1
J FOXCROFT ESQ ) ORD 1
DR DAVID H FRANCE ORD 6
S FRANKS ESQ ORD 2
MR ALAN NEIL LEE FRAZER ORD 1
MR MARK FREEMAN ORD 1
MR PAUL FREEMAN ORD 1
ALAN JEFFREY FRENCH ORD 1
PATRICIA DIANE FRENCH ORD 1
GEORGE FRIEMANN ORD 1

MR ALAN FROST ORD 1

Pag=

Movement Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM
Ref: RS2801 V1.3
Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624

Shareholder Name

ELLIOT FURLONG

FRANCIS FURLONG

HARRISON FURLONG

MICHAEL FURLONG

PAUL FURLONG ESQ

MR JONATHAN FYNE

MR MALCOLM FYNE

ROBERT GALKOFF ESQ

MRS ANDREA GALLAGHER
ANTONY PHILIP GALLAGHER ESQ
IAIN CHARLES GANNON ESQ
SEBASTIAN MATTHEW GARDINER ESQ
MRS OLIVIA RUTH GARFIELD
BEN JAMES GARNER

MS EILEEN GARNER

MR KENNY GARNER

PHILIP GEORGE GARNER ESQ
MR DAVID GASKELL

PAUL GASKELL ESQ

B C GASKILL ESQ
MISS 2 GASKILL
MR CHRIS MICHAEL GASSEN

IAN JEFFREY GAUCKWIN ESQ

Annual return for Period

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
OkD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD

ORD

ORD
ORD
ORD

ORD

NIL

Holding

1

1

Movement

1

1
-1

Pag2 28

Date

27-MAY-21

08-0CT-20
27-MAY-21



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM . Annual Return
Ref: RS2801 vi.3 e

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return fo:; Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Shareholder Name ' Class Holding
MR RICHARD PETER GAULD ORD 1
MR DAVID EDWARD GEE ORD 1
MALCOLM STUART GEE ESQ ORD 1
TIMOTHY WILLIAM GERRARD ESQ ORD 1
KUMAH GHOSH ESQ ORD 3
MISS COLETTE GIBSON ’ ORD 2
MR JAMES GIBSON v ORD 1
SHANE GIDMAN ESQ ORD 1
MR PAUL KENNETH GILBODY ORD 1
MR PAUL KENNETH GILBODY SPG ACCT ORD 1
MRS CATHERINE VERONICA CHAPPLE GILL CECG ACCT ORD 2
MR JOHN ROBERT CHAPPLE-GILL ORD 2
S T CHAPPLE-GILL ESQ ORD 1
MR WILLIAM DONALD CHAPPLE GILL ORD 2
MRS GARMEL GILLAM ’ ORD 1
MR BRIAN GILLBANKS ORD 1
KAREN GILMARTIN ORD 1
MR NEIL ANDREW GIRARD ORD 1
MICHAEL JAMES GLASSMAN N ORD 1
MS PAULA JANE GLASSMAN ORD 2
DAVID IAN GLYNN ESQ ORD 2
MICHAEL DAVID GLYNN ESQ - ORD 1
NEIL GOLDING ORD - 1

MR NEIL ANTHONY GOLDING CG ACCT ORD 1

Movement

2

Page 29
Date
22-MAR-21



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM
Ref: RS2801 V1.3
Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624

Shareholder Name

MR NEIL ANTHONY GOLDING EG ACCT
MS J GOLDMAN

S GOLDMAN ESQ

ADMIN OF A GOLIGHTLY

MARK HEDWORTH GOLLEDGE ESQ
DR JOSEPH VICTOR GONSALVES
PHILIP GONSALVES ESQ

MR DAVID GOOCH

MISS TERESA GOOCH

SAMUEL EDWARD GOODMAN

M F GOODWIN ESQ

ALAN BARRY GORDON

MR BRIAN GORDON ESQ

MR ANDREW JOHN GORMAN ESQ
MR ANDREW JOHN GORMAN JJG ACCT
MR CHRISTOPHER KEVIN GORMAN
FRANK GORMAN ESQ

MR JONATHAN JAMES GORMAN
MRS RACHEL GORMAN

JAMES PAUL GOSS ESQ

MISS A M GOULBOURN

GPG (UK) HOLDINGS PLC
ANDREW MICHAEL GRACE ESQ

MR BENJAMIN LUTHER GRACE

Annual return for Period

EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

ORD

ORD

CRD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

NIL

Holding

1

7

Movement

-1

1

Page 30

Date

09-MAR-21

09-MAR-21



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM

Ref: RS2801 V1.3

Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624
Shareholder Name

MRS CAROLYN DENISE GRACE

CHRISTOPHER JOHN GRACE

MR JOSEPH GRACE

MR JOSEPH PETER GRACE

LYNDA ANNE GRACE

MARTIN PHILIP GRACE ESQ

NICHOLAS JOHN GRACE ESQ

P C GRACE

MR PETER CHRISTOPHER GRACE

RYAN JOHN GRACE

ANDREW JOHN MACFARLANE GRAHAM ESQ

MR JOHN GRAHAM

MISS HELEN SUZANNE GRALEY

MARK PAUL GRANBY

MR BERNARD GRANEY

MRS D GRANEY

MRS DIANE GRANEY

MR ANDREW CAMERON GRANT

MR SCOTT GRAVES

MR ALAN DAVID GRAY

MR JONATHAN DAMIEN GRAY

C S GRAYSON ESQ

MR MARK MICHAEL GRAYSON

MR ROGER KEITH GREENWAY

Annual return for Period :

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

Holding

1

Movement

Pag=

Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM

Ref: RS2801 V1.3

Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624
Shareholder Name

MISS ANN ELIZABETH GRICE

MISS JANE VICTORIA GRICE

MR JAMES GRIFFIN

MR STEPHEN GRIFFIN

MR THOMAS GRIFFIN

MR BRYN GRIFFITH

ARTHUR SIMON GRIFFITHS ESQ

MR DEREK GRIFFITHS .

DR HELEN CAROLINE GRIFFITHS

J B V GRIFFITHS ESQ

MRS J GRUNDY

MR PAUL SWANSON GRUNDY

MR FRASER LAWRENCE GUNNION

MR JAMES ALEXANDER GUNNION

MR TIMOTHY MARK GUNNION

J P HACKING ESQ

JAMES JOSEPH P HACKING ESQ

THOMAS H HACKING ESQ

C M D HAGUE ESQ

JEREMY FRANCIS HALDANE

MRS MARGARET JOY HALDON

MR THOMAS JAMES HALDON

JOHN HALE ESQ

EXOR OF MICHAEL PETER HALEY DECEASED
+ BARBARA KATHLEEN HALEY

Annual return for Period

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

Holding

1

Pag=

Movement Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return
Ref: RS2801 v1.3  mmmmem——eecee

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Shareholder Name Class Holding
A C HALL ESQ . ORD 2
MRS ELIZABETH VERNON HALL ORD 2
R N HALL ESQ ° ORD 1
T L HALL ESQ ORD 1
MR CARL ROBERT HALLIDAY ORD 1
MISS K E M HALSALL ORD 1
MS PAMELA JANE HALSALL ORD 1
MR DAVID ROY HAMER MR ACCT ORD 2
MISS L A HAMMOND ORD 1
N T HAMMOND ESQ ORD 1
MR MICHAEL DAVID HANDLEY ORD 1
PAUL HANKINSON ESQ ORD 1
MR JOHN VICTOR HANLEY ORD 1
PETER RICHARD HANNAH ESQ ORD . 1
DOMINIC HANRAHAN ORD 1
DR DAVID JOSEPH HARDIMAN ORD 4q
MRS LOUISE HARDING ORD 1
MR MICHAEL JOHN HARDMAN ORD 1
DAVID HARRIS ESQ SH ACCT ORD 1
MR GEORGE HARRIS ORD 2
MR GEORGE LEONARD HARRIS ORD 6
MR PAUL HARRIS ORD 2
MR PAUL HARRIS ORD 1

MR PAUL HARRIS JH ACCT ORD 1

Movement

Page

Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM

Ref: RS2801 V1.3
Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624

Shareholder Name

MR PAUL HARRIS HEH ACCT
LORD PHILIP MARK HARRIS
PHILIP PAUL HARRIS ESQ
DANIEL B HARRISON ESQ
GLENN HARRISON ESQ

PAUL HARRISON

MR KEITH THOMAS HART

J J HASSET ESQ

MR JOHN WILLIAM HASSETT
MR ROY ADRIAN HASSETT
MR GEORGE BRUNEL HAWES
JOHN BRIAN HAYES ESQ
LEE THOMAS HAYES ESQ

MRS KATHRYN ALISON HAYNES

CHRISTOPHER GEORGE HAYWARD ESQ

MR KEVIN HAZARD

MR MICHAEL HAZARD

J H HAZLEWOOD ESQ

MR ANTHONY ROBERT HEAGUE
MRS J M HEALEY

MR KEVIN HEALEY

P HEALEY ESQ

P A HEALEY ESQ

DAVID FINBAR HEANEY ESQ

Annual return for Period :

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

Holding

1

17

Movement

1

Pag= 34
Date
0€-0CT-20



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return Page 35
Ref: RS2801 V1.3 -

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021
Shareholder Name Class Holding Movement Date

NICHOLAS HEARNSHAW ESQ ORD . 2
MICHAEL JOHN HEARTY ESQ ORD 1
RACHAEL LOUISE HEARTY ORD 1
MR WILLIAM IAN HEBSON ORD 2
HELSHAW GRANGE FARMS LIMITED SSAS ACCT ORD 10
PAUL HENEGHAN ORD 7
MR PAUL WILLIAM HENEGHAN ORD 8
W D HENRY ESQ ORD 6
MR EDWARD HEPENSTAL ORD 1
MRS EMMA KATHRYN HERNE ORD - 1
MRS ANGELA HESLOP ORD 1
ANTHONY HESLOP ESQ ORD 1
MR ANTHONY JOHN HESLOP ORD 1
MR BARRY JAMES HEWITT ORD i
JOHN BASIL HEYES ESQ ORD 4
MRS SUSAN HEYES ORD 7
STEPHEN ANTHONY HICKEY ESQ ORD 1
STEPHEN ANTHONY HICKEY ESQ JAH ACCT ORD 1
STEPHEN ANTHONY HICKEY ESQ JWH ACCT "ORD 1
STEPHEN HICKSON ESQ ORD 2
DANIEL RICEARD HIGGINS ORD 1
GARY THOMAS HIGGINS ORD 1
MRS JANE ERICA HIGGINS ' ORD 5

KEITH HIGGINS ESQ ORD 4



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM

Ref: RS2801 V1.3
Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624

Shareholder Name

RACHEL HIGGINS

SAMUEL JAMES HIGGINS
MR PETER HIGHAM

PETER HIGHAM ESQ

MRS SANDRA IRENE HIGHAM
MR GEOFFREY HIGHFIELD
STEPHEN HIGHFIELD ESQ

PETER HIGHTON ESQ

MR ADAM CHRISTOPHER HILL

JONATHAN C HILL ESQ
MR JONATHAN PHILIP HILL
MR KRISTIAN JAMES HILL
MR MATTHEW JAMES HILL
MR JONATHAN HINTON
JOSHUA HINTON ESQ

MR ALEX HIRSHMAN

MR MICHAEL HIRSHMAN
MRS N HIRSHMAN

MR NIVES HIRSHMAN

PAUL HIRSHMAN ESQ

MR SAM HIRSHMAN

BARRY HITCHEN ESQ

MR BEN HITCHEN

JOEL HARRISON HITCHEN

Annual return for Period

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

LIMITED

Holding

1

1

Page

Movement Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM
Ref: RS2801 V1.3
Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624

Shareholder Name

EXOR OF MURIEL LOUISE HITCHMOUGH DECEASED

+ STEPHEN GRANT HITCHMOUGH
MR FINLAY HOBAN

MRS ROWAN HOBAN

MRS J M HOBSON

JOHN NEIL HOBSON ESQ

MR STEPHEN ANTHONY HOBSON
MAJOR WILLIAM PETER HODGSON
MS CATHERINE HOGAN

MR JAMES ADAM HOGGARTH

MR JOHN HOGGARTH

P A HOLCROFT ESQ

JASON WILLIAM HOLLAND ESQ
MR NICK HOLLAND

NIGEL HOLLAND ESQ

DAVID ALFRED HOLLOMBY ESQ
MR JAMES MANSON HOLMAN

MR JOSEPH WILLIAM HOLMAN
MR THOMAS DANIEL HOLMAN

MR ALAN MANFRED HOLYOAKE
MR PHILIP GODFREY HOMER
MICHAEL IAN HONEYBOURNE ESQ
M A HOOFE ESQ

IAN DAVID ALAN HOPKINS ESQ

Annual return for Period

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

QRD

ORD

Holding

4

Movement

1

1

10

Paga 37

Date

0€-MAY-21

06-MAY-21

06-MAY-21



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return Page 38
Ref: RS2801 V1.3 --

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021
Shareholder Name Class . Holding Movement Date

DOMINIC HORNSBY ESQ ORD 1
MRS FIONA MARGARET HORNSBY ORD 1
MR MATTHEW IAN WARWICK HORSCROFT ORD 1
BERNARD JAMES HORTON ESQ ORD 1
GERARD HORTON ESQ ORD 1
MR ANDREW LAIRD HOSIE ORD 6
MR CALLUM LAIRD HOSIE ORD 9
J HOSKESSON ESQ ORD 1
LT CMDR DAVID WILLIAM HOUGH ARCM RNO (RETD) ORD 2
MR JAMES HOUGHTON ’ ORD 1
MR JAMES MICHAEL HOUGHTON ORD 2
RICHARD JOSEPH HOUGHTON ESQ ORD 5
MISS SANDRA ANNE HOUNSLEA ORD 1
MISS SANDRA ANNE HOUNSLEA ORD 2
HOUSTON BROTHERS LIMITED ORD 1
PHILIP KENNEDY HOUSTON ESQ ORD 2
STEPHEN ROBERT HOUSTON ESQ ORD 3
MRS O M HOWARD ORD 1
P J HOWARD ESQ ORD 5
MR PAUL TERENCE HOWARD ORD 1
RICHARD JOHN FRANCIS HOWE ESQ ORD 1
MR ALUN WYN HUGHES ORD 1

+ MRS MENNA WYN SIM

ANDREW HUGHES ESQ ORD . 1



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return Page 39
Ref: RS2801 v1.3 - -
Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021
Shareholder Name Class Holding Movement Date
BENJAMIN DUNCAN HUGHES ESQ ORD 1
MR BRIAN PHILIP HUGHES ESQ ORD 1
DEREK HUGHES ORD 4
MS Em HUGHES ORD 1
MR GARY PETER HUGHES v ORD 1
MR GRAHAM HUGHES ORD 1 1 06-MAY-21
MR GREGORY JOHN HUGHES ORD 1
MR IAN LAURENCE HUGHES ORD 6
MS JENNIFER HUGHES ORD 1
MICHAEL ANTHONY HUGHES ESQ ORD 4
MICHAEL JOHN HUGHES ESQ ORD 1
MR MICHAEL KENNETH HUGHES ORD 1
NICHOLAS ALEXANDER HUGHES. ESQ ORD 1
MR RAMON PHILLIP HUGHES ESQ ORD 1
SHANE HUGHES ORD 1
T O HUGHES ESQ ORD 3
THOMAS ANTHONY HUGHES ESQ ) ORD 1
TIMOTHY HUGHES ESQ ORD 1
W HUGHES ESQ ORD 2
WAYNE HUGHES ESQ ORD 1
WEND Y HUGHES ESQ ORD 1
MR ANTHONY HULLIGAN ORD 1
MR RICHARD HUMPHREY ORD 1

MRS ELAINE JOAN HUNT ORD . 1



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return Page 40
Ref: RS2801 v1.3 e

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021
Shareholder Name Class Holding Movement Date

MR HOWARD ARTHUR HUNT ORD 3
MISS JULIA CHRISTINE HUNT ORD 1
MR MALCOLM HURLSTON ORD 4
MR CHARLES ANTHONY COULTER HURST ORD 1
MR MALCOLM WILLIAM HURST ORD 7
TIMOTHY JOSEPH HURST ORD 1
RUSSELL W W HYDE ESQ ORD 7
MISS CATHERINE LOUISE HYSLOP ORD 1
MR THOMAS DAVID HYSLOP ORD 1
ANTHONY I'ANSON ORD 1
D IBBOTSON ESQ ORD 1
JOHN VINCENT IEVOLO ESQ ORD 1
JOHN MARTIN IKAST ESQ ORD 1
MR NORRIE INGLIS ORD 1
SHAUN FRANCIS INGRAM ESQ ORD 1
VINCENT NEWBERY ION ESQ ORD 1
PAUL IRONS ESQ ORD 3
MS GILLIAN MARJORIE JACKLIN ORD 1
WILLIAM JOHN JACKLIN ESQ ORD 1
MR DANESH JALOTA - ORD 1
RIKKI JALOTA ORD 1
A M JAMES ESQ ORD 2
MR JONATHAN MARK PATRICK JAMES ORD . 1

T JAMES ESQ CRD 4



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return Page 41
Ref: RS2801 V1.3 -

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021
Shareholder Name Class Holding Movement Date

CHARLES JAMESON ESQ ORD 1
MRS KAREN JENKINS . ORD 2
BENJAMIN JENNER ESQ ’ ORD 1
JOHN MICHAEL JENNINGS ORD 1
A J JENNIONS ESQ ORD 4
A R JENNIONS ESQ ORD 8
MISS ELIZABETH LOUISE JENNIONS ORD 1
MATTHEW ROBERT JENNIONS ESQ ORD 1
RICHARD DUNCAN JENNIONS ESQ ORD 3
MISS SUZANNE MARGARET JENNIONS ORD 3
THOMAS DAVID JENNIONS ESQ ORD 1
DAME SUSAN ELIZABETH JOHN ORD 1
MR GARETH JOEN ORD 1
MISS ALICE ROSE GRACE JOHNSON ORD 1
MRS ANN BARBARA JOHNSON ORD 1
CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM JOHNSON ORD 1
DAVID JOHNSON ORD 3
FLORENCE ETHEL JOHNSON ORD 1
MRS JANET CHRISTINE JOHNSON ORD ' 1
PAUL RONALD JOHNSON ESQ ORD 1
MR PETER DAVID JOHNSON ORD 1
SUSAN JANE JOHNSON ORD 1
CHRISTOPHER PAUL JOHNSTON ORD 1

ADRIAN JOLLIFFE ESQ ORD 1



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return Page 42
Ref: RS2801 V1.3 -

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021
Shareholder Name Class Holding Movement Date

MR ANTHONY MICHAEL JOLLIFFE ORD 1
MR CHRISTOPHER JAMES JOLLIFFE ORD 1
MR JOHN BENEDICT JOLLIFFE ORD . 1
MRS M JOLLIFFE ORD 2
MR ALAN JONES ORD 1
MR ALEXANDER PETER WYNDHAM JONES . ORD 1
MRS AMANDA JANE JONES ORD 1
MR BRIAN MICHAEL DYTER JONES ORD 1
MR DANIEL ROBERT JONES ORD 1
MR DAVID JONES ORD 2
MR DAVID RUSSELL JONES ORD 6
MR DAVID THOMAS JONES ORD 1
EXOR OF E JONES DECD ORD 3
MR EDWARD THOMAS JONES ORD 3
MISS ELEANOR LOUISE JONES ORD 1
MISS ELISABETH WYN JONES ORD 1
ELWYN EDWARD LLOYD JONES ESQ ORD . 1
MR GARRETH JONES ORD 1
GERAINT JONES ESQ ORD 1
GRAHAM ANTHONY JONES ORD 1
MS HANNAH ELIZABETH JONES ORD 1
MR IAN JONES ORD 1
MISS ISOBEL SARAH JONES ORD 1

MS JILLIAN MARGARET JONES ORD 2



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM
Ref: RS2801 V1.3
Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624

Shareholder Name

JODI LLOYD JONES ESQ

MR JONATHON RICHARD JONES

MR KENNETH JONES

MS LYDIA RUTH JONES

MALCOLM BENNETT JONES ESQ

MR MARK STEPHEN JONES

MICHAEL PETER HESKETH-JONES ESQ
MR NICHOLAS DAVID JONES

NORMAN WILLIAM JONES ESQ
OLIVER LEWIS JONES

PAUL JONES ESQ

MR PAUL ROY JONES

MR PETER KENNETH JONES

R A JONES ESQ

EXORS OF ROBERT E JONES DECEASED
+ ANDREW STEPHEN GRIFFITHS

+ DAVID THOMAS GRIFFITHS

+ JOHN JAMES GRIFFITHS

ROBERT EDWARD JONES ESQ

ROBERT EDWARD JONES

MR ROBERT KENNETH PATRICK JONES
STEPHEN JONES ESQ

MR STEPHEN GLYNN JONES

MR STEPHEN RICHARD JONES

MRS VICTORIA JONES

Annual return for Period :

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

Holding

1

1

Movement

Page

Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return Page 44
Ref: RS2801 V1.3 -= --
Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021
Shareholder Name Class Holding Movement Date

DR ARTHUR FREDERICK JORDAN ‘ ORD 1

MR JOHN JORDAN ORD 1 i
MR MARK STUART JORDAN ORD 1

ROBERT CHARLES JORDAN ESQ ORD 1

MISS TERESA A JUDGE ORD 1

APOSTOLOS KAKASIOURIS ESQ ORD 1

MR JOHN KANE ORD 1

MR COLM KAVANAGH ORD 1

MICHAEL WILLIAM KEANE ESQ . ORD 1 ‘
MATTHEW KEARNEY ORD 1

MR NIALL ANTHONY KEATING ORD 1 i
EXOR OF THOMAS LEONARD KEDDIE DECEASED ORD 3

+ MR NEIL WILLIAM HARGREAVES !

MRS CATHERINE KEELEY ORD 1
MISS JOANNE KEELEY ORD 1
MISS NICOLA KEELEY ORD 1
PETER JOHN KEELEY ESQ ORD 1 i
MISS EVA STRELITZIA KEEN ORD 1 ;
DR J W KEEN ORD 1

.
C S KEENAN ESQ ORD 2 )
MRS LINDA KEHOE ORD 1 '
ROBERT NAPIER KEITH ESQ ORD 56
MRS CAITRIONA MARY KELLY ORD 1

MR CHRISTOPHER KELLY ORD 3



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return page 45
Ref: RS2801 v1.3 e

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021
Shareholder Name Class Holding Movement Date
DAVID KELLY ORD 1
R KELLY ESQ ORD 5

+ MRS N R KELLY

TOM KELLY ORD 2
MR THOMAS SAUL KEMP ORD 50
DAVID GEORGE KENNEDY ESQ . ORD 1
MR FRANCIS PATRICK KENNEDY ORD 2
WILLIAM ARTHUR KENNEY ESQ ORD 2
BRIAN MARTIN KENNY ESQ ORD 1
MR CHRISTOPHER PETER KENNY ORD 1
STEPHEN BRIAN KENNY ESQ ORD 1
MR MICHAEL KENRICK ORD 1
MICHAEL ALAN PAUL KENRICK ESQ . ORD 1
MR WILLIAM KENWRIGHT ORD 1,750
MISS CATHERINE ANNE KENYON ORD 3
MR JOHN GARETH KENYON ORD ‘ 3
CHRISTOPHER KERIN ORD 1
MR JOSEPH L'ESTRANGE KERIN ORD 1
JUAN KERMODE ESQ ORD 3
MRS KATHLEEN FLORENCE LOUISE KERMODE ORD 4
MRS BARBARA KERR ORD 1
MRS FRANCES KERR ORD 1
JOHN FRANCIS EDWARD KERR ESQ ORD 1

RUSSELL DAVID KERR ESQ ORD 19



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM

Ref: RS2801 V1.3

Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624
Shareholder Name

MR IAN KIDD

CONNOR KILBRIDE ESQ

MR IAN WILLIAM SEFTON KILBRIDE

WILLIAM KILBRIDE ESQ

MRS ALISON JANE KING

MR ANTHONY KING

MR IAN ANTHONY KING

MR STEVE KIRKWOOD

MR STEVE KIRKWOOD JOE ACCT

MRS E L KISSACK

EXOR OF BERYL CHRISTINE KISSANE DECEASED
+ HELEN KISSANE-PARKES

NICK KLAASSEN

GEORGIE KNIBB

KAREN KNIBB

DAVID KNOWLES ESQ
KENNETH KNOWLES ESQ
CALLUM JOHN KNOX

CARL DANIEL KNOX ESQ
CRAIG MICHAEL KNOX ESQ
MICHAEL BRIAN KNOX ESQ
MR WILLIAM KNOX ESQ

MR MICHAEL GERARD JOSEPH KOSTRZEWSKI

CALEB ASA KURTZ

Annual return for Period

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

Holding

1

1

13

Pags

Movement Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return Page 47
Ref: RS2801 V1.3 -

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021
Shareholder Name Class Holdimj Movement Date

THEODORE ABBOT KURTZ ORD 1
LADY CARTER ORD 7
MR STEPHEN ANDREW LAM ORD 2
T F LAMB ESQ ORD 1
MR ADRIAN MICHAEL LAMBERT ORD 1
PAUL LAMBERT ESQ ORD 1
ANDREW LANCEL ESQ ORD 1
N S LANCELEY ESQ ’ ORD 4
MR MARK LANDAU ORD 1
MR ROBERT LANDAU ORD 2
MR DAVID LANE ORD 6
EXORS OF SALLY PATRICIA LANGLEY DECEASED ORD 3

+ ANTHONY JAMES LANGLEY
+ SARAH LOUISE LANGLEY

COLIN THOMAS LAPHAN ESQ ORD 1
MRS P B LAPHAN ORD . 1
T V LAPHAN ESQ ORD 2
MR STEVEN LATHAM ORD .1
PAUL LAVELLE ESQ ORD 1 .
MR AIDAN JOHN LAVERY 3 ORD 6
LAWSHARE NOMINEES LIMITED ORD 12
LAWSHARE NOMINEES LIMITED . ORD 4
MR DOMINIC LAWSON ORD 1
JOHN LAWSON ESQ ORD 1

MR PAUL MICHAEL LEA ESQ . ORD 1



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM

Ref: RS2801 V1.3

Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624
Shareholder Name

ROBERT GORDON LEADBEATER ESQ

MR IAN PAUL LEADBETTER

D R LEATHER ESQ

DAVID JON LEATHERBARROW

MATTHEW STEPHEN LEDDY ESQ

AIDEN ROBERT LEDGER ESQ

MR JOHN MICHAEL LEDGER

ROBERT MICHAEL LEDGER ESQ

MRS SANDRA JOY LEDGER

KATHERINE EILEEN LEE

MR KEIRAN MICHAEL JAMIESON-LEE ML ACCT

MR KIERAN MICHAEL JAMIESON LEE

MR KRISTOPHER LEE

LAURENCE MYLES LEE ESQ

MR MICHAEL JOHN LEE

SARAH ELIZABETH LEE

G R LEECE ESQ

MRS J K LEECE

STEVEN EDMUND LEONARD ESQ

MR ADAM CIAN LESTER

MR REECE BENJAMIN LESTER

MR SEAN LESTER ACL ACCT

MRS RACHAEL LEVY

MS RITA LEWIN

Annual return for Period :

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

NIL

Holding

1

1

10

10

Movement

1

-1

Page 48

Date

29-0CT-20

29-0CT-20



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return Page 49
Ref: RS2801 v1.3 e

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021
Shareholder Name Class Holding Movement Date

MR ARTRUR LEWIS ' ORD 1
MR BRIAN NICHOLAS LEWIS ORD 1
MR CHRISTOPHER DAVID LAWDAY LEWIS ESQ - ORD 1
DEREK LEWIS ESQ ORD 1
DEREK LEWIS ORD 3
+ MRS PATRICIA LEWIS

GARETH EDWARD LEWIS ESQ ORD 1
GREGORY DANIEL LEWIS ESQ ORD 1
J H LEWIS ESQ ORD 1
MRS PATRICIA ELIZABETH LEWIS ORD 1
RHYS WILLIAM LEWIS ESQ " ORD 1
MR RUSSELL JOHN LEWIS ORD . 1
S R LEWIS ESQ ORD 3
MR STEPHEN GARETH LEWIS ORD 2
MRS JUDITH LIDDLE ORD 3
F LINAKER ESQ ) ORD 3
EXOR OF WENDY LINTON DECEASED ORD 2

+ GILLIAN WINIFRED LINTON

MR ANTHONY PAUL LLOYD ORD 1
MR BARRY STEWART LLOYD ORD 1
MS BRYONY OLIVIA LLOYD ORD 1
MR JACK WOLFGANG LLOYD ORD 1
MS KATIE ALEXADRA LLOYD ORD 1
LYNDON LLOYD ORD 1

MR MICHAEL ANTHONY LLOYD ORD 1



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM

Ref: RS2801 V1.3

Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624
Shareholder Name

MISS TONI LLOYD

MRS CARYN LOCK

MISS KATHRYN ANNE ﬁOCK

MR STEPHEN LOCK

EXORS OF G LOCKETT DECD

MRS ANN LODGE

LONESTAR PARTNERS LP

MR DAVID ROY LONGWORTH

MR CHRISTOPHER LORD

MR COLIN IAN LORD

MRS LINDA LORD

MR MARK ROBERT LOUCH

MRS EILEEN CHRISTINA LOUGHNANE

WILLIAM FRANCIS LOUGHNANE ESQ

WILLIAM PATRICK LOUGHNANE ESQ

MICHAEL JOHN LOUGHRAN ESQ

MRS COLETTE LOVELADY

DAVID JOHN LOVELADY ESQ

HARRY JOHN WILLIAM LOVELADY ESQ

JOHN SIMON WILLIAM LOVELADY ESQ

MR JOHN SIMON WILLIAM LOVELADY KEL ACCT

JOSEPH MICHAEL LOVELADY

PAUL ANTHONY LOVELADY ESQ

ALEX JAMES RICHARD LOWE ESQ

" Annual return for Period

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

Holding

1

1

Movement

Page

Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return Page 51
Ref: RS2801 V1.3 e

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021
Shareholder Name Class Holding Movement Date

ANDREW TERENCE LOYDEN ESQ ORD 2
TERENCE JOHN LOYDEN ESQ ORD 1
LUNA NOMINEES LIMITED 2292910 ACCT ORD 6
ANTHONY JAMES LYDIATE ESQ ORD 1
DANIEL JOSEPH LYNCH ESQ ORD 2
MR COLIN VINCENT LYNESS ORD 3
MR MARK ALEXANDER LYNESS ORD 1
MR THOMAS JOSEPH LYNESS ORD 1
MR JAMES LYON X ORD 1
MR SCOTT DANIEL LYTH ORD ’ 1
MR STEPHEN DAVID LYTH ORD 1
RORY JOHN MACCARTHY ESQ ORD 2
MR IAN MACDONALD ORD 1
MR DAVID MACFARLANE ORD 1
NEIL ROSS MACKENZIE ESQ ORD 10
MR ROBERT ROY MACKENZIE ESQ ORD 10
MR DANIEL HENRY MADDEN ORD 2
EDWARD M J MADDEN ESQ ORD 4
MRS ELIZABETH MADDEN ORD 1
MR JOHN MADDEN ORD 1
JOSEPH MICHAEL MADDEN ESQ ORD 1
MRS LESLEY ANN MADDEN ORD 3
MISS MARIE MADDEN ORD 1

MR PAUL GERARD MADDEN ORD 2



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return Page 52
Ref: RS2801 v1.3 e

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021
Shareholder Name Class Holding Movement Date

MR RAYMOND MADDEN ORD 1
THOMAS EDWARD MADDEN ESQ ORD 1
MR GRAHAM MADDOX ORD 1
MR CHARLES THOMAS MAGEE ORD | 1
G MAGEE ESQ ORD 7
THOMAS HARLEY MAGEE ORD 13
MR DAVID MAHER . ORD 1
MR IAN GERARD MAHER ORD 1
MR IAN GERALD MAHER AM ACCT ORD 1
PHILIP MAHER ESQ ORD 1
MR SIMON MAHER ORD 1
MR STEVEN MAHER ORD 1
MR ERIC MAHONEY ORD 1
STUART JAMES MAKIN ORD , 1
MR JAMES MALLON ORD 1
MS JENNIFER MALLON - ORD 1
MS PAULINE MALLON ORD 1
MRS ARDAK MANGAN ORD 1
JAMES FRANCIS MANGAN ORD 1
MR MARK JAMES MANLEY ORD 1
MR FREDRICK MANNING ORD 1
MR LUKE MANNING ORD 1
NICHOLAS MANNING ORD 1

NEIL LESLIE WILLIAM MARCROFT ESQ ORD 1



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return Page 53
Ref: RS2801 v1.3 -

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021
' Shareholder Name Class Holding Movement Date

MR DEREK MARLEY ORD 4
MRS ELIZABETH MARLEY ORD 1
B J MARSH ESQ ORD 7
DR D M MARSH ORD 6
MISS H J MARSH ORD 7
MRS KATY MARSH ORD 1
NICHOLAS MARSH ORD 1
SIMON DAVID ROBERT MARSH ESQ ORD 5
MISS V K MARSH ORD 7
PAUL MARSHALL ORD 35
MR DAVID STEVEN MARSTERS ’ ORD 1
MR IAN PAUL MARTIN ORD 4
MR IAN ROBERT MARTIN ORD 1
MR JOHN ROGER MARTIN ORD 2
MRS KAREN SUZANNE MARTIN ’ ORD 47
MRS REBECCA MARVELL ) ORD 1
GARY THOMAS MASON ESQ ORD 1
MR IAN DAVID MATTHEWS ORD 10
MR STEPHEN MICHAEL MAWDSLEY ORD 4
MICHAEL MAYBURY ESQ ORD 1
MR PETER JAMES WILSON MAYBURY ORD 1
MRS MOIRA MCADAM ORD 1
MR DAVID MCALLEY ORD 1

MRS JEANETTE IRENE MCALLEY ORD 1



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM

Ref: RS2801 V1.3
Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624

Shareholder Name

SiMON WALT MCBRYDE
MR JACK BRIAN MCCANN
JAMES PETER MCCANN
MR NEIL MCCANN

MR CHRIS MCCARTHY

G A MCCARTNEY ESQ

J MCCLAY ESQ

ATTY ADMOR OF M MCCLAY DECEASED
+ CO-OPERATIVE LEGAL SERVICES LIMITED

NEIL EDWARD MCCLEAN

PETER GERARD MCCLEAN ESQ
MR WILLIAM JAMES MCCLURE
MARK CHARLES MCCORMICK ESQ
MR MICHAEL MCCRACKEN
CHRISTOPHER JOHN MCDERMOTT
MR IAN MCDERMOTT

ROBERT JOHN MCDERMOTT ESQ
MS SHEENA MCDERMOTT

MR CRAIG IAN MCDONALD

MR IAN GERARD MCDONALD
JAMIE OWEN MCDONALD ESQ
NEIL MCDONALD ESQ

MRS LYNNE MCDONNELL

PAUL MCDONNELL ESQ

Annual return for Period

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD

ORD

ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD

ORD

Holding

1

20

15

Movement

1

Page 54
Date
08-0CT-20



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return Page 55
Ref: RS2801 v1.3 e

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021
Shareholder Name Class Holding Movement Date

MISS PAMELA MCDOUGALL ORD 1
MISS PATRICIA MCDOUGALL ORD 1
DAMIAN JOHN MCENTEGART ESQ ORD 1
LUKE ANTHONY MCENTEGART ORD 1
F J MCEVOY ESQ ORD 3
MR GUY MCEVOY ORD 1
MR NIALL DUNCAN MCFARLANE ORD 1
ANDREW MCGAIN ORD 1
B MCGAIN ESQ ORD 1
PATRICK MCGAIN ORD 1
SIMON MCGAIN . ORD 1
MR CHRIS MCGINN ORD 1
PAUL ANTHONY MCGLONE ESQ ORD 1
E MCGONAGLE ESQ ORD 1
KIERAN MCGOUGH ORD 1
MR MICHAEL JOSEPH MCGOWAN ORD 1
MR JAMES EDWARD MCGRATH ORD 1
W MCINTYRE ESQ ORD 1
MR BEN WILLIAM MCKAY ORD 1
MR IAN MCKAY ORD 1
MRS JANE MARY MCKAY ORD 1
MISS PENNY JANE MCKAY ORD 1
CHRISTOPHER MATTHEW MCKEOWN ESQ ORD 1

MR MARK MCKEOWN ORD 1



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM
Ref: RS2801 V1.3
Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624

Shareholder Name

MR MARK THOMAS MCKEOWN
PAUL MCKEOWN

MR STUART EDWARD MCKIE
MRS NICOLA MCLEAN
BARBARA JEAN MCLEISH
IAIN DAVID MCLEISH
REVEREND JOHN MCMANUS
DANIEL PETER MCNAMARA
MISS PAULINE MCNAMARA
TIMOTHY MICHAEL MCNAMARA
MRS VALERIE MCPARTLAND
MRS A MCPHIE

MS LESLEY ANNE MCPHIE
MR ANDREW JAMES MCQUEEN
CIAREN PATRICK MCSHANE ESQ
MARTIN MCSHANE

MR MARC ROBERT JOHN MELLOR ESQ
DARRELL JOHN MERCER

MRS JOAN MARIE MERRI

MR BRIAN MERRIE

ALAN DAVID MIDDLETON ESQ
GRAEME MIDDLETON ESQ
MICHAEL PETER MIDDLETON

MR STUART MILLER

Annual return for Period

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

Holding

1

1

25

Pags

Movement Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return Page 57
Ref: RS2801 v1.3 e

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021
Shareholder Name Class Holding Movement Date

W H MILLINGTON ESQ ORD 3
A BARTON MILLS ESQ ORD 7
B MILLS ESQ ORD 7
CHARLES MILLS ORD 2
MR PAUL MINTON ORD 2
MR ADRIAN JOSEPH MITCHELL ORD 10
JOHN FRANCIS MITCHELL ESQ ORD 1
STUART ERNEST MITCHELL ORD 1
MJF PENSION TRUSTEES LTD ORD 3

+ MARTIN PAUL EDMUNDS ESQ

MRS J MOHAR ORD 1
MICHAEL MOHAR ESQ ORD 1
MISS TZE'ELA MOHAR ORD 1
MR KRISTIAN MOLLER ORD 1
'DANIEL EDWARD MOLLOY ORD 1
ROBERT EDWARD MOLLOY ORD 1
KEVIN MOLYNEUX ESQ ‘ ORD 1
MR PHILIP MOLYNEUX ORD 1
MR RICHARD PETER MOLYNEUX ORD 4
MRS MORAG ELIZABETH MONTGOMERY ORD 1
JOHN MOONEY ESQ ORD 1
PETER MOORE ORD 1
MS CATHERINE MARY MOORES ORD 1

KEVIN JOHN MOORES ESQ ORD 68



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM

Ref: RS2801 V1.3
Company Code: EVIN

Registered Number 36624

Shareholder Name

MISS KATE MORLEY
MR ANDREW MORRIS
BRYAN MORRIS ESQ

D H MORRIS ESQ

JOHN CHRISTOPHER MORRIS ESQ

MR MICHAEL PETER MORRIS
MR THOMAS KEITH MORRIS
PETER MORRISON ESQ

MR KEVIN PAUL MORRISSEY

KEVIN PAUL MORRISSEY ESQ JM ACCT

MR DAVID ALEXANDER MORTIMER

BARRY MOSEY

MR MARK MOSEY

MRS CAROLE JANE MOSS
DAVID MOSS ESQ

STEPHEN JAMES MOSS ESQ
MR ANTHONi NEIL MOTTRAM

F J MOTTRAM ESQ

MR FRANCIS JOSEPH MOTTRAM

MR FRANCIS JOSEPH MOTTRAM
+ MR ANTHONY NEIL MOTTRAM

PAUL FRANCIS MOTTRAM

MR PAUL FRANCIS MOTTRAM
+ MR SEAN DAVID MOTTRAM

SEAN DAVID MOTTRAM

Annual return for Period

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

Holding

1

2

Page 58

Movement Date

1 29-JUN-21

-1 29-JUN-21



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return Page 59
Ref: RS2801 v1.3 e

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-}-\UG-2021
Shareholder Name Class Holding Movement Date

MR SEAN DAVID MOTTRAM ORD 1
MISS ANNE MOUNTAIN . ORD 7
MISS FRANCES SHACKLETON MUIR ORD 1
MR LIAM MULCAHY ORD - 1
MR CORMAC EDWARD PATRICK MULROONEY ORD 1
MR FINNBARR FRANCIS CYPRIAN MULROONEY ORD 1
MARK TERENCE DANIEL MULROONEY - ORD 4
MISS ORLA VERONICA BERNADETTE MULROONEY ORD 1
SIOBHAN MARIE MULROONEY ORD 1
MR PAUL GEORGE MULVANEY ORD 4
MRS SUZANNE DOROTHY MULVANEY ORD 1
MR JAMES MULVILLE ORD 116
MR JOHN JOSEPH MUNRO ORD 1
THOMAS MUNRO ESQ ORD 1
MR ALAN NORMAN MURCH ORD 4
A J MURPHY ESQ ORD 3
ALEXANDER JAMES MURPHY ORD 1
MR ANDREW JOHN MURPHY ORD 1
CHARLES FURBER MURPHY ESQ ORD 10
MRS CLAIRE MURPHY ORD 1

+ MR KEVIN STUART MURPHY
DANIEL JOHN MURPHY ORD 5
DARREN MURPHY ESQ ORD 7

MRS E W MURPHY ORD 7



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM

Ref: RS2801 V1.3
Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624

Shareholder Name

MR JAMES NICHOLAS FURBER MURPHY

MRS JEAN MURPHY

MS JEAN MURPHY

JOHN PATRICK MURPHY
JOSEPH PATRICK MURPHY
KEVIN MURPHY ESQ

MR MICHAEL FURBER MURPHY
P MURPHY ESQ

PAUL MURPHY

PETER MURPHY

TIMOTHY PAUL MURPHY

MR DANIEL MURRAY ESQ

MR DAVID WILLIAM MURRAY
TERENCE PATRICK MURRAY ESQ
MR TOMMY MURRAY

AUDREY MURREN

MR KEN MYERS

MR JOSEPH NAHOME

ANDREW MARK NAYBOUR

MISS JULIE DIANE NAYBOUR
MR PHILIP NAYLOR

MR JOHN NEEDHAM

MR STANLEY NEEDHAM

MR TED NEESON

Annual return for Period

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

NIL

Holding

1

7

Page 60

Movement Date

1 08-MAR-21

-1 24-AUG-20



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return
Ref: RS2801 v1.3 -

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18—AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Shareholder Name Class Holding
ANTHONY J NELSON ESQ - ORD 2
JOHN NELSON ESQ ORD 1
JOHN NELSON ORD 2
ROBERT NELSON ESQ ORD 2
MR HENRY NEWMAN ORD 1
MR IAN NEWMAN ORD 1
MR ROBERT NEWMAN ORD 1
CHARLES NICHOLS ESQ ORD 7
MR CHRISTOPHER NICKSON ORD 1
MR MICHAEL BURTON-NICKSON ORD 1
MR ANTHONY HAYDEN NOBLE ORD 1
J NOBLE ESQ . ORD 2
MRS DEBORAH NOLAN ORD 1
MR DOMINIC FRANCIS ALEXANDER NOLAN ORD 1
K B NOLAN ESQ ORD 5
MR KEVIN BERNARD NOLAN ORD 1
MR MATTHEW JOSEPH BERNARD NOLAN ORD 1
PARAIC NOLAN ESQ ORD 1
PAUL BEi{NARD NOLAN ESQ ORD 1
MR STEPHEN NOLAN ORD 1
STEPHEN JOHN NOLAN ESQ ORD 2
TERENCE NOLAN ESQ l ORD 1
MR EDWARD NOONAN ORD l.

BRIAN NORBURY ESQ ORD 7

Page

Movement Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return Page 62
Ref: RS2801 V1.3 -

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021
Shareholder Name Class Holding Movement Date

MR COLIN NORBURY ORD 2
J D NORBURY ESQ ORD 1
MRS MARIE JOAN NORBURY ORD 2
MRS PATRICIA FRANCES GRICE NORBURY ORD 1
MR FRANK THOMAS NORDOFF ORD 1
MR STEVEN JOHN NORRIS ORD 1
NORTH WESTERN ESTATES DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED ORD 2
D NUGENT ESQ - ORD 8
MR KEVIN NUGENT ORD . 1
ANDREW NUTTALL ESQ ORD 1
MR GRAEME NUTTALL ORD 1
MARK NUTTALL ESQ ORD 1
OARKWOOD NOMINEES LIMITED C03526 ACCT ORD S
ALAN CLUCAS OATES ESQ ORD 1
MR MARTIN THOMAS O'BOYLE ORD 1
MARK JOSEPH O'BRIEN ORD 1
MRS SALLY O'BRIEN ORD 1
SEAN O'BRIEN ESQ ORD 1
W O'BRIEN ESQ ORD 1
W J O'BRIEN ESQ ORD 1
MRS AMANDA O'CONNOR ORD 1
MR GERARD O'CONNOR ORD 1
MR MICHAEL RICHARD O’DONNELL ORD 1

MR DAVID O'DONOVAN ORD 1



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return Page 63
Ref: RS2801 V1.3 --

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021
Shareholder Name Class Holding Movement Date

PETER OGDEN ESQ ORD 1
MR PETER JOHN OGDEN ORD 1
MRS JANET O'HARE : ORD 1
LESLIE ARTHUR O'HARE ORD 1
MISS NATALIE O'HARE ORD 1
ROBERT O'KEEFE ESQ ORD ) 2
P C OKELL ESQ ORD 10
MR ALEXANDER JOSEPH OLDFIELD ORD 1
MR HARRY JOHN OLDFIELD ORD 1
MR JAMES O'MULLAN ORD 1
SIMON O'NEILL ESQ ORD 1
OPTIMUM COSTING SERVICES LIMITED ORD S
PHILIP JAMES O'ROURKE ESQ ORD 1
MR GEORGE AVEN ORR ' ORD 1
MRS K ORRELL ORD ’ 3
T H ORRELL ESQ ORD 3
CHARLES MICHAEL ORSBORN ESQ ORD 6
MR RALPH JULIAN RICHARD OSBORNE ORD 1
RONNY OSKARSSON ORD 1
KIM-EIRIK OVESEN ESQ ORD 15
MR ANDREW WILLIAM GEORGE OWEN ORD 1
B G OWEN ESQ ORD 1
MR BARRY GEOFFREY OWEN ORD 4

MR DAVID GARETH OWEN ORD 1



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM

Ref: RS2801 V1.3
Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624

Shareholder Name

MRS GEMMA LOUISE OWEN

J M OWEN ESQ

MRS LISA CATHERINE OWEN
MRS MAIR RHYDWENA LLOYD OWEN
MR MICHAEL OWEN

MR PETER OWEN

R A OWEN ESQ

MR RAYMOND ALEXANDER OWEN
MR ROBERT JOHN OWEN

MR ROBERT JOHN OWEN

MR SCOTT BARRY OWEN

MR DAVID RAYMOND PALLETT
MR TERENCE RAYMOND PALLETT
MR ANTHONY ALEXANDER PARK
MR JAMES CHRISTOPHER PARK
JAMES KEITH PARK ESQ
PHILIP NEIL PARKER ESQ
MRS HELEN KISSANE-PARKES
MR RONALD PARKES

MR ALEXANDER PARKINGTON
MR MICHAEL PARKINGTON
NINA PARKINGTON

MR NEIL JOSEPH PARKINSON

MR STEPHEN JAMES PARKINSON

Annual return for Period

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

CRD

ORD

ORD

ORD

Holding

1

3

Page

Movement Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return Page 65
Ref: RS2801 V1.3 eeeeeeooooo

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021
Shareholder Name Class Holding Movement Date

MRS BRENDA PARKS ORD 1
N M PARR ESQ ORD 5
MR _FRANCIS PARRY ORD 1
MR JOHN CAREDIG PARRY ORD 1
JOHN MARTIN PARRY ESQ ORD 1
MR MICHAEL ALLAN PARRY ) ORD 1
MR ROBERT PARRY ORD 1
MRS JANINE MARGARET PASKELL . ORD 4
MRS JANINE MARGARET PASKELL AJP ACCT ORD 2
MRS JANINE MARGARET PASKELL JFP ACCT ORD 2
MR MAURICE DAVID PATERSON ORD 1
PAUL ANDREW PATTEN ESQ . ORD 1
PAUL DAVID PATTERSON ESQ ORD . 1
MR STEPHEN JOHN PATTERSON ORD 1
MR MARK DAVID JAMES PATTISON ORD 1
MR ROBIN WILLIAM KARL PATTISON ORD 1
CHRIS PAVEY ORD 1
MRS MICHELLE PAYDON ORD 1
F PEACOCK JNR ORD 4
MR GRAHAM ANTHONY PEERS ORD 1
J T PEET ESQ ’ ORD 3
MR PHILIP PELLOW ORD 1
PETER PENLINGTON ESQ ORD 1

MR NICK PENNICK ORD 1



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return Page 66

Ref: R$2801 vi.3  mmm—m——————e

Company Code: EVIN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Shareholder Name Class Holding Movement Date

MR JAMES PETER PERCIVAL ORD 1

ANTHONY PEREZ ESQ ORD 6

DAVID PEREZ ESQ ORD 6

STEPHEN PEREZ ESQ ORD 6

MRS SHANEELA IBRAHIM PERKINS ORD 1

EXTRIX OF E PERRATON DECD ORD 3

EXTRIX OF J R PERRATON ORD ’ 3

FRANCIS THOMAS PERRY ESQ ORD 3 2 08-0CT-20
1 08-0CT-20

PERSHING NOMINEES LIMITED IMCLT ACCT ORD 3

PERSHING NOMINEES LIMITED TMCLT ACCT ORD 12

MR PHILIP JAMES PETERSON ORD 1

MR JOHN EDWARD PHELAN ORD 1

PETER PHEONIX ESQ ORD 1

IAN MICHAEL PHILLIPS ESQ ORD 1

EXOR OF J J M PHILLIPS DECEASED ORD 2

+ REBECCA JANE REED

MR JAMES RICHARD PHILPOTT ORD 1
DAVID WILLIAM PHOENIX ESQ ORD 1
MR JOHN TERENCE PICKERSGILL ORD 1
MR ANDREW PIKE ORD 4
MISS LOUISE PILKINGTON CRD 1
MRS REBECCA PINNOCK ORD 1
MR STEVEN PLIMLEY ORD 1

STUART RICHARD POCOCK ORD 1



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return Page 67
Ref: RS2801 V1.3 -

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021
Shareholder Name Class Holding Movement Date

DAVID WINSTONE POINTON ESQ ORD 1
MR ROGER POINTON ORD 1
MR ANDREW MICHAEL POOLE ORD 1
MR MICHAEL WILLIAM POOLE ORD 2
MS REBECCA ANN POOLE ORD 1
MRS ROSEMARY ANN POOLE ORD 1
MS MARY NOREEN PORTER ORD 2
MR LAURENCE POSTLETHWAITE ORD 1
LAURENCE POSTLETHWAITE JOP ACCT ORD 1
MR MARK KENNETH POVEY ORD 1
MISS AMBER VERNON-POWELL ORD 1
D POWELL ESQ ORD 5
MRS GILLIAN CLAIRE POWELL ) ORD 2
JONATHAN VERNON POWELL ESQ ACCT ORD 1
MR MAX VERNON-POWELL ORD 1
MR PETER POWELL ORD 1
MR DANIEL PETER POWER ORD 2
MRS T A POWER ORD 15
MRS V POWER ORD 3
ROY POWNALL ESQ ORD 1
MR MIKE PRENDERGAST ORD 1
MRS ANGELA MARY PRENTON ORD 1
M P PRENTON ESQ ORD 1

WAYNE PRESCOTT ORD 1



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM

Ref: RS2801 V1.3

Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624
Shareholder Name

PROFESSOR PAUL PRESTON

ANDREW JOHN PRICE ESQ

MR COLIN PRICE

MR GARY PRICE

MR JAMES PRICE

MRS KAREN PRICE

MR LESLIE JOHN PRICE

NORMAN PRICE ESQ

MR NORMAN PRICE

MR STEVEN PRICE

MRS SUSAN JANE PRICE

WARD PRIESTMAN

ANTHONY PRINCE

MR DAVID PRINCE

MR NATHAN KINGSLEY DONOVAN PRITCHARD

DR G C PRYDE

MRS MAUREEN PRYDE

MR DAVID JOHN QUINN

EILEEN QUINN

MISS HELEN MARGARET QUINN

PETER QUINN

MR ROBERT DUNCAN QUINN

MS SIOBHAN CATHERINE QUINN

MR JOHN JOSEPH RAFTERY

Annual return for Period

THE EVERTbN FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

Holding

2

i4

Pag=

Movement Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM

Ref: RS2801 V1.3

Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624
Shareholder Name

MR MARK RANDLES

RATHBONE NOMINEES LIMITED

KIERON MICHAEL RATHE ESQ

R C GREIG NOMINEES LIMITED GL4 ACCT

MRS PATRICIA ANNE READ

MR BRIAN THORNLEY REAY

MISS SOPHIE DANNIELLE REAY

DR JASON REDDY

MISS PHILIPPA REID-REDMOND

MRS KARIN REECE

M J REECE ESQ

MR MICHAEL JOHN REECE

REGENCY HOUSE FINANCE LIMITED

MRS DENISE REID

MICHAREL BRETT REID ESQ

MRS TRACY REID

RENSBURG CLIENT NOMINEES LIMITED CLT ACCT
MRS ANN RESTON

DR PETER JOHN RESTON

DR PETER JOHN JAMES RESTON

M REVELL ESQ

Annual return for Period

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

NIL

Holding

1

12

2

38

10

15

Movement

-2

Page 69

pate

22-MAR-21
i

08-0CT-20
08-0CT-20

08-0CT-20
08-0CT-20
06-MAY-21
06-MAY-21
06-MAY-21



!
Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return Page 70
Ref: RS2801 V1.3 - --

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Shareholder Name Class Holding Movement D:ate
REWINDS & J WINDSOR & SONS (ENGINEERS) LIMITED ORD 18
MR PAUL REZON ORD 1 i
ALICIA RICE ORD 2 i
MR BARRY GEORGE RICE ORD 1

+ MRS PAULINE RICE

MR COLIN GEORGE RICE ORD 1

MR GARY GEORGE RICE ORD 1

FATHER JOSEPH BRENDAN RICE ORD 2

MS MARCIA RICE ORD 4
NATALIE RICE ORD 2 )

MRS PAULINE RICE ORD 1 \
STEVEN RICE ORD 7 !

MISS CLAIRE RICHARDSON ORD 1 1 24-FEB-21
MR KELVIN ANDREW RICHARDSON ORD NIL -1 24-FEB-21
MRS SHELAGH RICHARDSON ORD 3 »

MR ANDREW SAMUEL RILEY ORD 1 J

KATE RILEY ORD 1

MR PAUL DAVID RILEY ORD 1 ;
RICHARD WINSTON RILEY ESQ . ORD 1 .

MR ANTHONY LAWRENCE RIMMER ORD 1 j

BRIAN RIMMER ORD 1 “
THOMAS BRIAN RIMMER ORD 1 |

MR GERARD ROACH ORD 7

ANDREW PAUL ROBERTS ESQ . ORD 1



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return Page 71
Ref: RS2801 V1.3 --

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021
Shareholder Name Class Holding Movement Date

CHRISTINE MARY ROBERTS ORD 1
MR COLIN ROBERTS ORD 1
MRS D V ROBERTS ORD 1
MRS ELIZABETH ANN ROBERTS ORD 2
GARETH WYN ROBERTS ESQ ORD 7
MR GARY GEORGE ROBERTS ORD 1
MRS H ROBERTS ORD 2
H O ROBERTS ESQ ORD 3
MRS HELENA ROBERTS ORD 12

+ MRS LINDA KATTOU

KEITH ANDREW ROBERTS ESQ ORD 8
MR NEIL ROBERTS ORD 1
P D ROBERTS ORD 1
MRS PAMELA FLORENCE ROBERTS ORD 1
MR PAUL MATTHEW ROBERTS ORD 1
MR SIMON MARK ROBERTS ORD 1
MR SIMON MARK ROBERTS ’ ORD 2
MR STUART ROBERTS ORD 1
MRS TELERI ANN ROBERTS ORD 6

+ PAUL DRYHURST ROBERTS ESQ

MISS Z D ROBERTS ORD 1
ANTHONY JOHN METCALF ROBINSON ESQ ORD 2
MR MICHAEL JAMES ROBINSON ORD 2
MRS SUSAN ROBINSCN . ORD 1

RCCK (NOMINEES) LIMITED 0100256 ACCT ORD 6



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return Page 72
Ref: RS$2801 v1.3 e

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021
Shareholder Name Class Holding Movement Date

ROCK (NOMINEES) LIMITED 0818340 ACCT ORD 1
MR JOHN FRANCIS ALLAN RODERICK ORD 1
MR ALLEN EDWARD RODGERS ORD 1
MISS CHARIS RODITI ORD 4
J L ROGAN ESQ ORD 3
MR ANDREW SICN ROGERS ORD 1
MRS KAREN ANN ROGERS ORD 6
MR TREVOR ROLAND ORD 1
LUKAS ROMMER ORD 1
BRIDGET OLSEN-RONG ORD 1
DAVID ROONEY ESQ ORD » 1
MR GERARD KEITH ROONEY ORD 1
GORDON ROONEY ESQ ORD 1
PETER FRANCIS ROSCOE ORD 1 '
MR ALAN ROSKELL ORD 1
MR ANDREW HARRY ROSS ORD 1
MR JOHN ROSS ORD 1
MR PHILIP MARK ROSS ORD 1
MRS CHRISTINA MARGARET PATRICIA O'DONOVAN-ROSSA ORD . 1
MRS ASHLEY ELIZABETH ROSTRON ORD 1
MR MICHAEL PAUL ROSTRON ORD 1
PAUL JAMES ROTHERHAM ESQ ORD 1
MR ALAN ROTHWELL ORD 1

COLIN ROBERT ROTHWELL ESQ ORD 1



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM

Ref: RS2801 V1.3

Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624
Shareholder Name

MRS IRIS HILDA ROTHWELL

MR CHRIS ROUCH

J ROUGHLEY ESQ

MR THOMAS MICHAEL ROWLANDS

DARON LEIGH ROYAL ESQ

MICHAEL RAYMOND LEALAND ROYAL ESQ

MS SARAH JENNIFER ROYAL

MRS SYBIL MAY RUDDOCK

RULEGALE NOMINEES LIMITED

MR MARK RUMSEY

MR NIGEL RUNDSTROM

MR PAUL RUSHTON

J RUSSELL ESQ

MR JAMES JOSEPH RYAN

THOMAS WILLIAM RYAN ESQ

GUY RYDER

MR SIMON JOHN RYLANCE

JAMES RYMER ESQ

STUART SABERI ESQ

SANDEEP SAHI ESQ

CHRISTOPHER ROBERT SALE ESQ

EDWARD EVANS-SALE ESQ

MS PAULA SALE

MR KENNETH ROBERT GOFTON-SALMOND ARGS ACCT

Annual return for Period

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class Holding
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 5
ORD 89
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD . 1
ORD 3
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 1
ORD 3
ORD 1
ORD 2
ORD . 1
ORD 1
ORD 1

ORD 1

Movement

1

Page 73
Date
10-DEC-20



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return Page 74
Ref: RS2801 V1.3 -

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021
Shareholder Name Class Holding Movement Date

MR BRYN DAVID SALTMARSHE ORD 10
MR DONALD CHARLES SALTMARSHE ORD ’ 11
MR ROBERT SANDERSON ORD 1
MR RAYMOND ALAN SANDMAN ORD 1
B L SARSFIELD ESQ ORD 3
MR BERNHARD LESLIE SARSFIELD CRD 1
H R SARSFIELD ESQ ORD 7
CHRISTOPHER SCOTT SAWYER ESQ ORD 1
MRS JOAN SAWYER ORD 1
R I I SAWYER ESQ ORD 1
MR ROBERT IAN IRVING SAWYER ORD 3
MR MARTIN GERARD SAXON ORD 1
DUNCAN STANLEY SAYLE ESQ ORD 2
ARTHUR GREGORY SCHOFIELD ORD 1
MR JONATHAN HUGH SCHOFIELD ORD 1
MR MICHAEL WILLIAM SCHOFIELD ORD 1
MRS JAYNE ALEXANDRA SCOTT ORD 1
MR JOHN JOSEPH SCOTT ORD 1
MR MICHAEL VEAR SCOWEN ORD 3
MS BARBARA LOUISE SCULLY ORD 2
MR DANIEL JOSEPH SCULLY ‘ ORD 2
J SEARCH ESQ ORD 4
BARRY MICHAEL SEDDON ESQ ORD 1

IAN PHILIP SEYMOUR ESQ ORD 1



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM
Ref: RS2801 V1.3
Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624

Shareholder Name

KEITH SEYMOUR ESQ

W R SHAKESHAFT ESQ
EXTRIX OF J SHARP DECD

A SHARPLES ESQ

G P SHARPLES ESQ

MRS ELAINE MARGARET SHAW
GEOFFREY ALAN SHAW ESQ
MR GRAHAM PAUL SHAW
HELEN LUCY SHAW

MR MICHAEL GRAHAM SHAW
MR JOHN SHEARON

MRS M J SHELLARD

MRS DEBORAH JAYNE SHERWOOD
MR EDEN JAMES ANTHONY SHIELDS
MOSHE SHLADOV

A W SHONE ESQ

MR MAXWELL SHONE

MR RUSSELL ANTHONY SHONE
P R SHORTHOUSE ESQ
PHILIP TERENCE SHUTT
ROBERT JAMES SHUTT

MRS VALERIE SIMMINS
DEREK A SIMPSON ESQ

G J SIMPSON ESQ

Annual return for Period

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

NIL

Holding

1

2

Movement

-1

Page 75
Date
24-MAY-21



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM

Ref: RS2801 V1.3
*Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624

Shareholder Name

J SIMPSON ESQ

P R SIMPSON ESQ

MR GRAEME JOHN SINNOTT
MR GRAEME JOHN SINNOTT
J SINNOTT ESQ

MR JOHN BRIAN SINNOTT
MR NEIL ANDREW SINNOTT

MR NEIL ANDREW SINNOTT

EXOR OF GRAHAM SKEOCH DECEASED

+ DEBRA ANNE SKEOCH

MS MURIEL SKIFFINGTON

MR ROBERT JAMES SKIFFINGTON

GRAEME SLATER ESQ
GRAEME NEIL SLATER
GRAHAM SLATER

MR IAN DUNCAN SLATER
VALERIE SLATER

VALERIE JOYCE SLATER
MRS C M HAMILTON-SMITH
DAVID EDWARD SMITH ESQ
GRAHAM SMITH ESQ

MR MICHAEL JOSEPH SMITH
MR OWEN JAMES SMITH

MISS P S SMITH

Annual return for Period

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

Holding

7

7

12

15

Movement

Pag2

Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM

Ref: RS2801 V1.3

Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period
Shareholder Name

MR PAUL SMITH

MRS PHILLIPA ANNE SMITH

ROBERT SINGLETON SMITH

MR STEVE SMITH

MR IAN SMITHAM

MR IAN SMITHAM ESQ

HAROLD LESLIE SOMERS

MICHAEL STEPHEN SOUTH

SOUTH-END BUILDERS & DECORATORS LIMITED

MR MATTHEW CHARLES SPENCE

MR MICHAEL JAMES SPENCER

MR RYAN MICHAEL SPENCER

A SPRAGG ESQ

ADRIE VAN SPRANG

MRS DOREEN SPRATT

PETER SPRATT ESQ

EXOR OF J SPY

MRS JENNIFER ANN SQUIRES

MR MARK DARREN SQUIRES

GEORGE M ST QUINTON ESQ

MR MARK STANIFCRD

MR NORMAN EDWARD STEEL

MISS ANITA TRACEY STEPHENS

MR CALLUM JAMES STEPHENS

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

CRD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

Holding

1

357

14

Movement

1

Page 77
Date
24-AUG-20



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM

Ref: RS2801 V1.3
Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624

Shareholder Name

MR IAN MICHAEL STEPHENS

MR JOSHUA IAN STEPHENS

MS GILLIAN CLARE STEVENSON
MS LORNA AMELIA STEVENSON
MR ROBERT STEVENSON

GERARD STILLIARD ESQ

MR COLIN STOKES

PETER STOKES ESQ

SIMON JAMES STORRAR ESQ
MRS MICHELLE OLIVIA STUBBS
MRS E B STURGEON

A STYLES ESQ

MR MICHAEL ANTHONY STYLES
J K SUENSON TAYLOR ESQ

F SUGG ESQ

W SUGG ESQ

DAVID SULLIVAN ESQ

MR CHRISTOPHER KENT SUMNER
MR ALEXANDER NICHOLAS SUTCH
P G SUTCH ESQ

DR PAUL JOHN SWANSON

MR ANDREW SIMON JOHN SWEENEY
CHRISTOPHER SWEENEY ESQ

MISS JANET ANN SWEENEY

Annual return for Period

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

Holding

1

30

30

Movement

Page

Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return
Ref: RS2801 v1.3 o

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Shareholder Name Class Holding
JEANETTE CAROLE SWEENEY ORD 1
JOHN SWEENEY ESQ ORD 1
MR JOHN PAUL SWEENEY ORD 1
MR MICHAEL SWEENEY ORD 1
MR NICK SWEENEY ORD 1
MISS PAULA SWEENEY ORD 1
T J SWEENEY ESQ ORD 2
TERENCE PATRICK SWEENEY ESQ ORD 1
MR JOHN NEVILLE SWIFT ORD 3
LESLIE SWIFT ESQ ORD 1
MS JULIA SYKES ORD 1
MRS JUNTIPAR SYMINGTON ORD 3
STEPHEN ANDREW TAIT ESQ ORD 1
MR ANDREW STUART TAKER ORD 2
MARK PETER TALLENTIRE ORD 1
K M TAMLIN ESQ ORD 119
MR PAUL ANTHONY TANDY ORD 1
ALAN TARBUCK ORD 1
KEVIN TARBUCK ORD 1
NATHALIE TARBUCK ORD 1
A M TAYLOR ESQ ORD 1
ALEXANDER TAYLOR ORD 1
COLIN E TAYLOR ESQ ORD i

DAVID TAYLOR

ORD 1

Movement

Page

Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM
Ref: RS2801 V1.3
Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624

Shareholder Name

ELEANOR TAYLOR

HAYDN TAYLOR ESQ
MR KEITH TAYLOR
MS LESLEY TAYLOR

MARK ANTONY TAYLOR ESQ

MR OLIVER NICHOLAS BURKE TAYLOR

P H TAYLOR ESQ

P J TAYLOR ESQ

PHILIP JOHN TAYLOR ESQ
ROBERT TAYLOR ESQ

MR ROBERT GRAHAM TAYLOR

TRACEY MCDONALD-TAYLOR

MR TRISTAN SIMON EDWARD TAYLOR

MS A G THOMAS
MR ADRIAN THOMAS

C I THOMAS ESQ

D I THOMAS ESQ

MR HUGO MICHAEL IRVON THOMAS
MISS LOUISE THOMAS

MR MAX CAMPBELL IRVON THOMAS
MICHAEL GEOFFREY THOMAS

S E I THOMAS ESQ

JEREMY THOMPSON ESQ

MR STEPHEN THORNCROFT

Annual return for Period

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

CRD

Holding
1

3

14

13

10

Movement

Page

Daze

80



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return Page 81
Ref: RS2801 V1.3 - -
Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FCOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021
Shareholder Name Class Holding Movement Date

M A TICKLE ESQ ORD 4
A R TIGHE ESQ ORD 6
MR JOSEPH ANTHONY TIGHE ORD 1
MR ALEXANDER LOUIS TINSLEY ORD 1
MR JOHN TINSLEY ORD 1
MR ANTHONY JAMES TOAL ORD 1
MR MAURICE JAMES TOAL ORD 1
MR PETER THOMAS HAMILTON TOD ORD 1
ROBERT ALAN DONALD TOD ORD 1
PETER TODD ESQ ORD 7
MR DAVID WALTER TOLEN ORD 1
PAUL DAVID TOLEN ESQ ) ORD 1
JOSEPH PATRICK TOLLET . ORD 1
MR PAUL TOLLET ORD 1
J L TOOLE ESQ ORD 7
MRS M M TREBLE . ORD 7
MRS MONIQUE MICHELINE TREBLE ORD 7
STEPHEN ALAN TROY ESQ ORD 1
MR MICHAEL ALAN TUPPER ORD 1
MR ALASTAIR DUNCAN TURNBULL ORD 8
EXOR OF G R TURNBULL DECD ORD 1
MR ROBERT BRUFORD TURNBULL ORD 9
J R TURNER JNR ) ORD 2

MARK JAMES TURNER ESQ ORD 1



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM
Ref: RS2801 V1.3
Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624

Shareholder Name

MRS MARY JACQUELINE TURNER
IAN TUSHINGHAM
P TUSHINGHAM ESQ

MR PETER TUSHINGHAM

PER REP OF JOHN TWIST DECEASED

+ RITA FERNANDEZ-GONZALES
MR STEVE TYNAN

STEVEN JOHN TYSOE ESQ

MISS G E UNDERWOOD

J UNDERWOOD ESQ

A UNSWORTH DECD

MR PETER ALAN UNSWORTH

MR MICHAEL JOHN UPFIELD

MRS GILLIAN ELIZABETH URWIN
MS BARBARA USHER

MR MARK ALAN USHER

MARINUS ADRIANUS VAN DEN BOS
MR ADRIE CALVIN VAN SPRANG
JOHN VANDERWERFF

MR JAMES VERNON

LINZI VERNON

MR MITCHELL VERNON

V VERNON
+ MRS L VERNON

MR VINCENT VERNON SNR

Annual return for Period

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

Holding

1
8

14

20
10
20

14

30

Pags

Movement Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM

Ref: RS2801 V1.3
Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624

Shareholder Name

MR VINCENT ROBERT VERNON
EXORS OF E R VERSO DECD
STEVEN BRIAN VICK ESQ

MR ROD WAH

MR SIMON CHARLES WAINE ESQ
THEODORE WAKEFIELD

D P WALKER ESQ

MR JIMMY WALKER

KEVIN JOSEPH WALKER ESQ
SIMON WALKER ESQ

OLIVER ASHLEY WALL ESQ
IAN WALLACE

MR STEPHEN ANDREW WALLACE
DAVID WALLIS ESQ

ARUNA WALSH

MR DUNCAN WALSH

MATTHEW WALSH ESQ

MR SEBASTIAN JOSEPH WALSH
MR TIMOTHY GERARD WALSH
MRS LINDA WALTERS

MISS NIKKI WALTERS

J WARBURTON ESQ

BENJAMIN PHILIP WARD ESQ

MR HAMISH CHARLES WARD

Annual return for Period

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

Holding

20

2

Page

Movement Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return
Ref: RS2801 V1.3 -

Company Code: EVTN ’ THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

Registered Number 36624
Shareholder Name

MICHAEL JOHN WARD ESQ

STEVEN JAMES WARD

MR DENIS WARREN

MARK WARREN

LUCY FRANCES WASDELL

TIMOTHY WILLIAM NORMAND WASDELL

MR DAVID WATSON

IAN ROBERT WATSON ESQ

MR NICHOLAS BERIC WATSON

MR WILLIAM JOHN MORRISON WATSON

MR ERIC JAMES WATT

G WATT ESQ

TERENCE WILLIAM WATTAM ESQ

MR PAUL GEORGE WATTERSON

MRS BEVERLEY WAUGH

MR JOHN MAXWELL WAUGH

EXOR OF W WAUGH

G S WEATHERLEY ESQ

MRS CHRISTINE WEAVER

DEREK WEAVER

MR NEIL JARROD WEAVER

MR IAN LEE WEBSTER

MR JBMES HENRY WEEDON

SANDRA WEEDON

Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

Holding

1

1

Pagz

Movement Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return Page 85
Ref: RS2801 V1.3 --

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-RAUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021
Shareholder Name Class Holding Movement Date

MR GRAHAM WEIGH ORD 1
MRS KATHLEEN MARY WEIGH ORD 1
MISS SALLY ELIZABETH WEIGH ORD 1
MISS NICOLA JANE WELCH ORD 1
MARTIN HOOLEY WELLS ESQ ORD 1
MICHAEL IAN WELLS V ORD 1
EDWARD JAMES WELSH ESQ ORD 1
MARK EDWARD WELSH ESQ ORD 1
NEIL ALAN WEST ESQ ORD 1
RICHARD PAUL WEST ESQ ORD 1
MR BENJAMIN KEITH WESTERBY ORD 1
MRS MARY WESTHEAD ORD 1
MR ALLAN THOMAS WESTON ORD 1
PHILIP BERNARD WESTON ESQ ORD 1
MRS CATHERINE MARIA WHARTON ORD 1
JOHN HENRY WHARTON ESQ ORD 2
MISS KATIE ELIZABETH WHARTON ORD 1
MR MICHAEL ANTHONY WHARTON ORD 1
PAUL WHAﬁTON ESQ ORD 3
STEPHEN JOHN WHELAN ESQ ORD 1
CHRISTOPHER GERRARD WHITE ORD 1
MR DAVID INGRAM WHITE ORD 1
G WHITE ESQ . ORD 3

DR GRAHAM WHITE, ORD . 7



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return
Ref: RS2801 V1.3 -

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL_CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Shareholder Name Class Holding
MISS J WHITE . ORD 1
MICHAEL ANTHONY WHITE ESQ ORD 1
MRS PAMELA WHITE ORD 1
S WHITE ESQ ORD 1
MR DAVID WHITESIDE ORD 1
DANIEL THOMAS WHITTLE ESQ ORD 1
MR DAVID WHITTLE ORD 2

+ MRS CATHERINE WENDY WHITTLE

IAN ALBERT HAMBLETON WHITTLE ORD 1
MS KATHRYN ELIZABETH MARY WIGGETT ORD 2
MR PAUL WILCOX ORD 1
MRS BERNADETTE MARY WILES ORD 1
DR THOMAS MICHAEL WILES ORD 1
MRS A M WILKINS ORD 2
MR IAN WILKINS ORD 1
MRS KAREN LESLEY WILKINS ORD 1
MR JAMES MICHAEL BARRY WILKINSON ORD 1
MR ALEX DAVID WILLETT ORD 1
MR DAVID STANLEY NICHOLAS WILLETT ORD 1
MISS GILLIAN NORAH WILLETT ORD 1
PETER ROYDEN WILLETT ESQ ORD 1
THE WILLIAM MICHAEL CAMPION SIPP ACCT ORD . 27
B S WILLIAMS ESQ ORD 4

BARRIE ASHLEY WILLIAMS ESQ ORD 1

Movement

Page

Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return
Ref: RS2801 V1.3 --

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period - 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Shareholder Name Class Holding
MR GARY WILLIAMS ORD 1
GRAHAM WILLIAMS ESQ ) ORD 1
MR HENRY WILLIAMS ORD 2
MRS I WILLIAMS ORD 7
MRS IVY WILLIAMS ORD 7
JETHRO JOSEPH WILLIAMS ORD 1
JOHN WILLIAMS ESQ ORD 1
JOHN MARTIN WILLIAMS ESQ ORD 1
MRS LINDA WILLIAMS ORD 1
MRS M WILLIAMS ORD 2
NICHOLAS WILLIAMS ESQ ORD 1
MR CHRIS WILLIAMSON ORD 1
MR DAVID CHARLES WILSON ORD 1
MR IAN WILSON ORD 1
MR JOSEPH WILSON ORD . 1
MR KEITH WILSON ORD 1
PAULA ANN WILSON ORD ) 1
MRS SUSAN MARY WILSON ORD 1
DAVID WILLIAM WINSTANLEY ESQ ORD 1
MR GEORGE JOSEPH WISE ) ORD 1
ADAM MICHAEL WITHENSHAW ORD 1
MICHAEL GLYN WITHENSHAW ESQ ORD 1

MRS PATRICIA JANE FRANCES WITHENSHAW ORD 1

MRS PATRICIA JANE FRANCES WITHENSHAW AHW ACCT ORD 1

Page

Movement Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM Annual Return Page 88
Ref: RS2801 V1.3 -

Company Code: EVTN THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Number 36624 Annual return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021
Shareholder Name Class Holding Movement Date

MS ANN PATRICIA WOLFE ORD 3

MS GILLIAN CAROLINE WOLFE ORD 3

MR JAMES WOLFE ORD 1

A P WOLFMAN ESQ ORD 1

MR NEIL WOLSTENEOLME ORD 4

GRAHAM BARRY WOOD ESQ BJW ACCT ORD 3

GRAHAM BARRY WOOD ESQ GEW ACCT ORD 3

JENNIFER MARY WOOD ORD 1

DR JONATHAN MICHAEL WOOD ORD 1

KEVIN HUGH WOOD ESQ ORD 1

MAYA WOOD ORD 1

MR MICHAEL WOOD . ORD 1

MR MICHAEL ANTHONY WOOD ORD 4

DAVID WOODCOCK ESQ ORD 1

MR NEIL JAMES WOODHOUSE ORD 1

MISS AMY WOCDS ORD 1

MR ANDREW JAMES WOODS ORD 1

B WOODS ESQ ORD 1

BERNARD JAMES WOODS ESQ ORD . 1

DANIEL JON WOODS ESQ ORD 1

MISS JACQUELINE DOROTHY WOODS ORD 4

'

JON VINCENT WOODS ESQ ORD 1 ’
MRS NICOLA WOODS ORD 1

MISS TALIA WOODS ORD 1



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM
Ref: RS2801 v1.3
Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624

Shareholder Name

TOMAS VINCENT WOODS ESQ

MR CLIFFORD ERIC WOOF
RICHARD MARK WOOTTON

DAVID NIGEL WORRALL ESQ

N WORTHINGTON ESQ

MR JONATHAN WRAGG

JONATHAN ADAM WRAY ESQ

ALAN KENNETH WRIGHT ESQ

MR CHRISTOPHER RALPH WRIGHT
DAVID WRIGHT ESQ

MR JOSEPH GUY DENNIS WRIGHT
MR NEIL WRIGHT

MR OLIVER CHARLES WRIGHT

MR SEBASTIAN GEORGE WRIGHT
STUART WRIGHT ESQ

STUART JAMES WRIGHT

WILLIAM FREDERICK WRIGHT ESQ
MR JEREMY WYKE

MR KEITH WYNESS

ROBERT YARLETT ESQ

J YOUNG ESQ

JONATHAN S YOUNG ESQ

KEITH YOUNG ESQ

Annual return for Period

THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

18-AUG-2020 TO 17-AUG-2021

Class

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

Holding

1

1

Pag=

Movement Date



Run Date: 25-AUG-2021 07:36PM
Ref: RS2801 V1.3
Company Code: EVTN

Registered Number 36624

Annual Return Page
THE EVERTON FOOTBALL CLUB COMPANY LIMITED
Annual Return for Period : 18-AUG-2020 to 17-AUG-2021

Total Number of Shareholder Accounts printed: 2,073

Summary By Class:
Class Name Holding Holders

(o] ORD 101, 667 2,062

20



